ROUTLEDGE

Law and Criminology
Catalogue 2020

January - June
New and Forthcoming Titles

www.routledge.com


http://www.routledge.com

THE EASY WAY TO ORDER

Book orders should be addressed to the

Welcome

Welcome to the January to June 2020 Law and Criminology Catalogue.

Taylor & Francis Customer Services
Department at Bookpoint, or the appropriate

In this catalogue you will find information on the Routledge list which
provide researchers, professionals, lecturers and students with high quality
Books, eBooks, Resources and Information in the subjects of Law and

Criminology.

We welcome your feedback on our publishing programme, so please do
not hesitate to get in touch — whether you want to read, write, review, adapt
or buy, we want to hear from you, so please visit our website below or
please contact your local sales representative for more information.

www.routledge.com

Prices are correct at time of going to press and may be subject to change without
notice. Some titles within this catalogue may not be available in your region.

eBooks

We have over 50,000 eBooks available across the
Humanities, Social Sciences, Behavioural Sciences,
Built Environment, STM and Law, from leading
Imprints, including Routledge, Focal Press and
Psychology Press. These eBooks are available for both
individual and institutional purchase.

INDIVIDUALS

Our eBooks are available from Amazon, Apple
iBookstore, Google eBooks, Ebooks.com, Kobo, Barnes
& Noble, Waterstones, Mobipocket, VitalSource, and
CourseSmart.

LIBRARIES AND INSTITUTIONS

Subscribe to or purchase a wide range of eBook
packages or pick and mix your own from our
complete collection (@ minimum number of titles
applies). FREE TRIALS are available. For more
information, please visit www.tandfebooks.com
or contact your local sales team.

eUpdates

Register your email at www.tandf.co.uk/eupdates
to receive information on books, journals and other
news within your area of interest.

Partnership Opportunities at
Routledge

At Routledge we always look for innovative ways to
support and collaborate with our readers and the
organizations they represent.

If you or your organization would like to discuss
partnership opportunities, from reciprocal marketing
activities to commercial enterprises, please do get in
touch on partnerships@routledge.com.

Considering Books for Course Use?

This symbol shows books that are available as
complimentary exam copies for lecturers or
faculty considering them for course adoption.
To obtain your copy visit the URL listed
beneath the title in the catalog and select your
choice of print or electronic copy.

Visit www.routledge.com or in the US you can
call 1-800-634-7064.

This symbol shows books that are available as
electronic inspection copies only.

Trade Customers' Representatives,
Agents and Distribution

For a complete list, visit:
www.routledge.com/representatives .

Prices, publication dates and content are correct at time of going to press, but may be subject to change without notice.

overseas offices.

Contacts

UK and Rest of World:
Bookpoint Ltd

Tel: +44 (0) 1235 400524

Email: book.orders@tandf.co.uk

USA:

Taylor & Francis
Tel: 800-634-7064
Email: orders@taylorandfrancis.com

Asia:

Taylor & Francis Asia Pacific
Tel: +65 6508 2888

Email: sales@tandf.com.sg

China:

Taylor & Francis China
Tel: +86 10 58452881
Email: cynthiaji@tandfchina.com

India:

Taylor & Francis India

Tel: +91 (0) 11 43155100
Email: inquiry@tandfindia.com


http://www.tandfebooks.com
http://www.tandf.co.uk/eupdates
http://www.routledge.com/representatives

Contents

CRIMINOLOGY & CRIMINAL JUSTICE

Criminology & Criminal Justice

Police & Policing

Prisons & Rehabilitation

Theories of Crime

Violent Crime

O o ~NuUNo N

LAW

Business, Finance & Commercial Law

Criminal Justice Law

Environmental Law

Human Rights Law & Civil Liberties

International Law

Law - General

Shipping & Maritime Law

Index

10
12
13
15
18
22
25

26



2  CRIMINOLOGY & CRIMINAL JUSTICE

Big Data

Edited by Benoit Leclerc, Griffith University, Australia and
Jesse Cale, University of New South Wales, Australia

Sertes: Criminology at the Fage

Big Data entails a major disruption in the ways we think about
and do things, which certainly applies to most organisations
including those operating in the criminology and criminal justice
fields. Big Data is currently disrupting processes in most
organisations — how different organisations collaborate with
one another, how organisations develop products or services,
how organisations can identify, recruit and evaluate talent, how
organisations can make better decisions based on empirical
evidence rather than intuition, and how organisations can quickly
implement any transformation plan, to name a few.

Routledge

Market: Criminology/Sociology

March 2020: 234x156: 144pp

Hb: 978-1-138-49278-3: £115.00

eBook: 978-1-351-02970-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138492783

Closing the Integration Gap in Criminology
The Case for Criminal Thinking

Glenn Walters

Series: Routledge Advances in Criminology

Closing the Integration Gap in Criminology offers a multi-stage
model of theory integration that organizes verified risk factors
around the construct of criminal thinking to provide an exemplar
working paradigm for criminology. Walters argues that
theoretical integration is vital to the continued viability of
criminological theory and to the growth and development of
criminology as a scientific discipline. It posits that criminal
thinking may be useful as a core variable in constructing a useful
integrated theory for criminology, and maps out a plan for
scholars to organize information for further study.

Routledge

Market: Criminology/Forensic Psychology

November 2019: 229 x 152: 212pp

Hb: 978-0-367-34770-3: £110.00

eBook: 978-0-429-32887-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367347703

Crime, Harm and Consumerism

Edited by Steve Hall, Tereza Kuldova, University of Oslo,
Norway and Mark Horsley, Teesside University, UK

This book offers a collection of cutting-edge essays on the
relationship between crime, harm and consumer culture. The
collection presents case studies based on rigorous empirical
workin the fields of consumption and debt, ‘outlaw’ gangs, and
the relationship between social media and state surveillance.
Written in a clear and direct style, this book will appeal to
students and scholars in criminology, sociology, cultural studies,
social theory and those interested in learning about the effects
of consumer culture in modern society.

Routledge

Market: Criminology/Sociology

January 2020: 234x156: 208pp

Hb: 978-1-138-38862-8: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-42447-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138388628

Criminal Law for Criminologists

Principles and Theory in Criminal Justice
Noel Cross, Liverpool John Moores University, UK

Criminal Law for Criminologists uses theoretical and practical
research to bridge the gap between ‘the law in the books'
(criminal law doctrine) and 'the law in action’ (criminal justice
process). It introduces the key policies and principles that drive
criminal law in England.

Routledge

Market: Criminology/Sociology

March 2020: 234x156: 352pp

Hb: 978-1-138-60690-6: £120.00

Pb: 978-1-138-60691-3: £32.99

eBook: 978-0-429-46743-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138606906

4th Edition
Criminology

Eamonn Carrabine, University of Essex, UK, Alexandra Cox,
University of Essex, UK, Pamela Cox, University of Essex, UK,
Isabel Crowhurst, University of Essex, UK, Anna Di Ronco,
University of Essex, UK, Pete Fussey, University of Essex, UK,
Anna Sergi, University of Essex, UK, Nigel South, University
of Essex, UK, Darren Thiel, University of Essex, UK and Jackie
Turton, University of Essex, UK

Comprehensive, critical and accessible, this text offers an
authoritative overview of the study of criminology, from early
theoretical perspectives, to contemporary criminal justice,

to pressing international issues in crime and punishment. It is
the perfect text for student looking for a broad, critical and
international introduction to Criminology, and it is essential
reading for those looking to expand their ‘criminological imagination.’

Routledge

Market: Criminology/Sociology

February 2020: 246x189: 536pp

Hb: 978-1-138-56625-5: £110.00

Pb: 978-1-138-56626-2: £37.99

eBook: 978-1-315-12350-9

Prev. Ed Hb: 978-0-415-64078-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138566255

Due Process Protections for Youth
Defense Counsel Policies and Disparity in the Juvenile Justice System

Emily K. Pelletier
Serfes: Routledge Studles in Juvenile Justice and Delinguency

Using a combination of legal and sociological research methods,
this book examines the lack of specificity in the language of
juvenile defense policies and connects the dots between this
deficiency with the racially disparate impact of the system,
contextualizing findings within a broader theoretical constructs
of race and law. The author introduces common elements of
juvenile defense policies, describes their impact, and makes
suggestions for strengthening defense counsel policies. The
book concludes with a call to action regarding expanded
data-collection practices for juvenile delinquency courts.

Routledge

Market: Criminology and Criminal Justice / Youth Justice

December 2019: 229 x 152: 112pp

Hb: 978-0-367-00201-5: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-40077-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367002015

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com


http://www.routledge.com/9781138492783
http://www.routledge.com/9781138606906
http://www.routledge.com/9781138492783
http://www.routledge.com/9781138606906
http://www.routledge.com/9781138566255
http://www.routledge.com/9780367347703
http://www.routledge.com/9780367347703
http://www.routledge.com/9781138566255
http://www.routledge.com/9781138388628
http://www.routledge.com/9780367002015
http://www.routledge.com/9781138388628
http://www.routledge.com/9780367002015
http://www.routledge.com

Forensic Engineering:

The Art and Craft of A Failure Detective
Colin Gagg

Forensic Engineering: The Art and Craft of a Failure Detective synthesizes academic
knowledge and advances in current process and techniques deve\opgd in the last several
years, to bring forensic materials and engineering analysis into the 21 century. But this is
not an academic treatise. These techniques are applied to the myriad of both private and
criminal cases that the forensic engineer and investigator may face including patent and
intellectual property disputes, building and product failures, faulty design, air and rail
disasters, automobile recalls, and civil and criminal cases in the case of serious injury or
even death.

CRC Press

Market: Engineering

March 2020: 235 x 156: 512pp

Hb: 978-0-367-25168-0: £70.99

eBook: 978-0-429-31861-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.crcpress.com/9780367251680

10th Edition
Justice, Crime, and Ethics

Michael C. Braswell, Professor Emeritus, East Tennessee
State University, USA, Belinda R. McCarthy, Missouri State
University, USA and Bernard J. McCarthy, Missouri State
University, USA

Justice, Crime, and Ethics examines ethical dilemmas pertaining
to the administration of criminal justice and professional activities
in the field. This tenth edition continues to deliver a broad scope
of topics, focusing on law enforcement, legal practice,
sentencing, corrections, research, crime control policy, and
philosophical issues. The book’s robust coverage encompasses
contentious issues such as capital punishment, prison corruption,
and the use of deception in police interrogation.

Routledge

Market: Criminal Justice / Ethics

November 2019: 235 x 187: 558pp

Hb: 978-0-367-19630-1: £180.00

Pb: 978-0-367-19636-3: £66.99

eBook: 978-0-429-20362-6

Prev. Ed Hb: 978-1-138-21017-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367196301

Legalizing Cannabis

Experiences, Lessons and Scenarios

Edited by Tom Decorte, University of Ghent, Belgium, Simon
Lenton, Curtin University, Australia and Chris Wilkins, Massey
University, New Zealand

Serfes: Routledge Studies in Crime and Society

Bringing together some of the world's leading expert, this book
examines cannabis policies and reform, offers an inter-disciplinary
(but social-science led) account of global trends, and explores
policy evaluation, models for legalization, and lessons that can
be drawn from attempts to regulate other psychoactive
substances.

Routledge

Market: Criminology/Sociology

March 2020: 234x156: 400pp

Hb: 978-1-138-37090-6: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-42779-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138370906

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection

CRIMINOLOGY & CRIMINAL JUSTICE 3

Mapping Security in the Pacific

A Focus on Context, Gender and Organisational Culture

Edited by Sara N Amin, University of the South Pacific, Fiji,
Danielle Watson, University of the South Pacific, Fiji and
Christian Girard

Series: Routleage Studies in Crime and Justice in Asia and the
Global South

This book examines questions about the changing nature of
security and insecurity in Pacific Island Countries (PICs). Previous
discussions of security in the Pacific region have been largely
determined by the geo-political interests of the Global North.
This volume instead attempts to centre PICs’ security interests
by focusing on the role of organizational culture, power
dynamics, and gender in (in)security processes and outcomes.

Routledge

Market: Criminology/Sociology

March 2020: 234x156: 296pp

Hb: 978-0-367-14392-3: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-03181-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367143923

Peer Mentoring in Criminal Justice
Gillian Buck
Series. International Series on Desistance and Rehabilitation

This book offers the first in-depth analysis of peer mentoring in criminal justice. Drawing
upon a rigorous ethnographic study of multiple community organisations in England, it
identifies key features of criminal justice peer mentoring.

Routledge

Market: Criminology/Sociology

March 2020: 234x156: 240pp

Hb: 978-0-367-22874-3: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-27733-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367228743

Private Security and the Modern State

Historical and Comparative Perspectives

Edited by David Churchill, Dolores Janiewski and Pieter
Leloup

Sertes: Routledge SOLON Explorations in Crime and Criminal
Justice Histories

Based on extensive research in several international contexts,
this volume provides a nuanced assessment of the historical
evolution of private security and its fluid, contested, and mutually
constitutiverelationship with state agencies, public policing, and
the criminal justice system. In doing so, the volume fills the
existing gaps in historical knowledge about the emergence of
private and public security organisations and provides a more
robust understanding of changes in the division of responsibility
for security provision, law enforcement, and punishment between public and private
institutions.

Routledge

Market: Criminology/History

April 2020: 234x156: 304pp

Hb: 978-0-367-18349-3: £125.00

eBook: 978-0-429-06099-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367183493

New in Paperback Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9780367143923
http://www.crcpress.com/9780367251680
http://www.routledge.com/9780367143923
http://www.routledge.com/9780367196301
http://www.routledge.com/9780367228743
http://www.routledge.com/9780367196301
http://www.routledge.com/9780367183493
http://www.routledge.com/9781138370906
http://www.routledge.com/9781138370906
http://www.routledge.com/9780367183493

CRIMINOLOGY & CRIMINAL JUSTICE

Routledge Handbook of Public Criminologies

Edited by Kathryn Henne, University of Waterloo and Rita
Shah, Eastern Michigan University

In an era of fake news, misguided rhetoric about immigrants
and refugees, and efforts to toughen criminal laws, criminologists
seeking to engage in public conversations around crime and
policy arguably face an uphill battle. This book offers a
comprehensive resource that addresses these challenges. It
outlines the foundations of and developments in public
criminology, underscoring the need to not only understand
earlier ideas and debates, but also how scholars pursue
public-facing work through a range of different approaches. The
first of its kind, this collection captures diverse and critical
perspectives on the practices and challenges of actually doing public criminology.

Routledge

Market: Criminal Justice / Public Criminology

February 2020: 254 x 178: 464pp

Hb: 978-1-138-47929-6: £180.00

eBook: 978-1-351-06610-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138479296

2nd Edition
Routledge International Handbook of Green
Criminology

Edited by Avi Brisman, Eastern Kentucky University, USA
and Nigel South

Sertes: Routleage International Handbooks

The revised and expanded second edition of the Handbook
reflects new methodological orientations, new locations of study
such as Asia, Canada and South America, and new responses to
environmental harms.

Routledge

Market: Criminology/Sociology

February 2020: 246x174: 728pp

Hb: 978-1-138-63380-3: £190.00

eBook: 978-1-315-20709-4

Prev. Ed Hb: 978-0-415-67882-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138633803

The Crimmigrant Other

Migration and Penal Power
Katja Franko, University of Oslo, Norway

Sertes: Key Ideas in Criminology

This book examines these processes and outlines how the figure
of the "crimmigrant other" has emerged not only as a central
object of media and political discourse, but also as a distinct
penal subject connecting migration and the logic of
criminalization and insecurity. lllegality defines not only a quality
of certain acts, but becomes an existential condition, which
shapes the daily lives of large groups within the society.

Routledge

Market: Criminology/Sociology

December 2019: 198x129: 238pp

Hb: 978-1-138-54596-0: £120.00

Pb: 978-1-138-54597-7: £34.99

eBook: 978-1-351-00144-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138545960

Towards a Global Femicide Index
Counting the Costs

Sandra Walklate, University of Liverpool, UK, Kate
Fitz-Gibbon, Monash University, Australia, Jude McCulloch,
Monash University, Australia and JaneMaree Maher, Monash
University, Australia

Sertes: Criminology in Focus

While there are global indices for deaths that relate to public
violence, such as terrorism, there is to date no systematic global
count of killings of women by their intimate partners. It considers
the possibilities and challenges that arise in counting intimate
femicide. It argues that such an exercise needs to avoid narrow
empiricism and instead be part of a broader feminist political
project aimed at ending violence against women.

Routledge

Market: Criminology/Sociology

January 2020: 216x138: 110pp

Hb: 978-1-138-38908-3: £45.00

eBook: 978-1-138-39313-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138389083

Understanding Homeland Security

Foundations of Security Policy
Ehsan Zaffar

Understanding Homeland Security is a unique textbook on
homeland security that blends the latest research from the areas
of immigration policy, counterterrorism research, and border
security with practical insight from homeland security experts
and leaders such as former Secretaries of the Department of
Homeland Security, Tom Ridge and Janet Napolitano. This
textbook is suitable for advanced undergraduate or entry-level
graduate students in criminology, intelligence analysis, public
policy, public affairs, international affairs or law programs. It
also meets requirements for entry-level introductory courses in

homeland security.

Routledge

Market: Criminal Justice / Security

November 2019: 235 x 191: 568pp

Hb: 978-0-323-29645-8: £110.00

Pb: 978-0-367-25904-4: £29.99

eBook: 978-0-323-29624-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780323296458

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com


http://www.routledge.com/9781138479296
http://www.routledge.com/9781138389083
http://www.routledge.com/9781138479296
http://www.routledge.com/9781138389083
http://www.routledge.com/9780323296458
http://www.routledge.com/9781138633803
http://www.routledge.com/9781138633803
http://www.routledge.com/9780323296458
http://www.routledge.com/9781138545960
http://www.routledge.com/9781138545960
http://www.routledge.com

8th Edition
Community Policing

A Contemporary Perspective

Victor E. Kappeler, Eastern Kentucky University, USA, Larry
K. Gaines, California State University, San Bernardino, USA
and Brian Schaefer

Community Policing: A Contemporary Perspective, 8th Edition,
provides comprehensive coverage of the philosophy and
organizational strategy that expands the traditional police
mandate of fighting crime to include forming partnerships with
citizenry that endorse mutual support and participation. The
first textbook of its kind, Community Policing delineates this
progressive approach, combining the accrued wisdom and
experience of its established authors with the latest
research-based insights to help students apply what is on the
page to the world beyond.

Routledge

Market: Criminal Justice / Community Policing

February 2020: 235 x 187: 504pp

Hb: 978-0-367-02744-5: £185.00

Pb: 978-0-367-02745-2: £66.99

eBook: 978-0-429-39805-6

Prev. Ed Hb: 978-1-138-85076-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367027445

Critical Reflections on Evidence-Based Policing

Edited by Nigel Fielding, University of Surrey, UK, Karen
Bullock, University of Surrey, UK and Simon Holdaway,
University of Sheffield, UK

Serfes: Routledge Frontiers of Criminal Justice

This book contributes to current debates on evidence-based
policing; it provides a critical examination of the recent history
of EBP in academic, policy and practitioner communities and
paves the way for a much needed change in how research
‘evidence’ is perceived, generated, transferred, implemented
and evaluated.

Routledge

Market: Criminology/Sociology

December 2019: 234x156: 216pp

Hb: 978-1-138-59580-4: £115.00

eBook: 978-0-429-48815-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138595804

Fear, Society, and the Police

Dale L. June, National University, Los Angeles, California,
USA

Fear, Society, and the Police examines elements of fear and how
they can be controlled and turned into an effective and proper
response in an emergency situation. Readers of this book will
be exposed to ways fear can become an uncontrolled emotion,
often leading to unnecessary acts of violence, and will examine
ways and means of using reasoning to overcome unfounded
fear. It will be of interest not only to those who work in law
enforcement, but also to students in criminal justice,
management and leadership, psychology, and sociology courses.
As violence in society escalates, professionalism will require more
understanding of fear-based emotions.

Routledge

Market: Criminal Justice/Police

December 2019: 254 x 178: 206pp

Hb: 978-0-367-24609-9: £150.00

Pb: 978-0-367-24611-2: £43.99

eBook: 978-0-429-28345-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367246099

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection

POLICE & POLICING

Introduction to Professional Policing

Examining the Evidence Base
Edited by lan Pepper and Ruth McGrath

Written by experts in police higher education from across both
academic and professional practice, this book equips aspiring
or newly appointed police constables with the knowledge and
understanding to deal with the significant and often complex
challenges they face daily.

Routledge

Market: Criminology/Law

April 2020: 234x156: 256pp

Hb: 978-0-815-35380-5: £120.00

Pb: 978-0-815-35381-2: £32.99

eBook: 978-1-351-13527-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815353805

Organizational Change in an Urban Police
Department

Innovating to Reform
Brenda J. Bond-Fortier, Suffolk University

Serfes: Routledge Innovations in Policing

This in-depth case study of a mid-sized police department
captures the dynamics, struggles, and successes of police
change, revealing the positive organizational and community
outcomes that resulted from a persistent drive to reinvent public
safety and community relationships. Using previously
unpublished longitudinal data gathered over a 25-year period,
Bond-Fortier offers a rich account of the complexity of police
management and change within one particular mid-sized city:
Lowell, Massachusetts.

Routledge

Market: Criminal Justice / Police

February 2020: 229 x 152: 208pp

Hb: 978-1-138-19020-7: £120.00

eBook: 978-1-315-64122-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138190207

Policing and Mental Health

Theory, Policy and Practice

Edited by John McDaniel, University of Wolverhampton,
UK, Kate Moss, University of Derby, UK and Ken Pease,
University of Derby, UK

Series: Routledge Frontiers of Criminal Justice

Policing and Mental Health explores the relationship between
policing and mental health. Drawing together the insights of
eminentacademicsin the UK, the US, Australia and South Africa,
the edited collection evaluates the condition of mental health
and policing as an interlocked policy area, uncovering and
addressing a number of key issues which are shaping police
responses to mental health.

Written in a clear and direct style, this book will appeal to
students and scholars in policing, criminology, sociology, mental health, cultural studies,
social theory and those interested in learning about the condition and trajectory of police
responses to mental health.

Routledge

Market: Criminology/Sociology

February 2020: 234x156: 368pp

Hb: 978-1-138-60049-2: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-47088-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138600492

New in Paperback

5

Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9780815353805
http://www.routledge.com/9780367027445
http://www.routledge.com/9780815353805
http://www.routledge.com/9780367027445
http://www.routledge.com/9781138595804
http://www.routledge.com/9781138190207
http://www.routledge.com/9781138595804
http://www.routledge.com/9781138190207
http://www.routledge.com/9780367246099
http://www.routledge.com/9781138600492
http://www.routledge.com/9780367246099
http://www.routledge.com/9781138600492

6  POLICE & POLICING

Stress Inside Police Departments

How the Organization Creates Stress and Performance Problems in
Police Officers

Jon M. Shane
Series: Routledge Innovations in Policing

This book offers researchers, police practitioners, and
policymakers a platform for organizational reform and an
understanding of how the police organization creates stress,
which contributes to reduced officer performance. Ideal for
scholars, police personnel, and policymakers who are interested
in how the police organization contributes to lower officer
performance, this book has implications for policing agencies
in the United States and worldwide.

Routledge

Market: Criminal Justice / Policing

December 2019: 229 x 152: 170pp

Hb: 978-0-367-27671-3: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-29722-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367276713

The Law Officer's Pocket Manual
2020 Edition

John G. Miles Jr., David B. Richardson and Anthony E.
Scudellari

The Law Officer's Pocket Manual highlights basic rules for quick
reference and offers examples showing how rules are applied.
This handy 4" x 6" spiral-bound manual offers examples showing
how rules are applied, with concise guidance based on U.S.
Supreme Court rulings on constitutional law issues and other
legal developments, covering arrest, search, surveillance, and
other routine as well as sensitive areas of law enforcement. It
includes more than 100 examples drawn from leading cases
provide guidance on how to act in a wide variety of situations.
The 2020 edition is completely updated to reflect recent court
decisions.

Routledge

February 2020: 4 x 6: 104pp

Pb: 978-0-367-44516-4: £30.99

eBook: 978-1-003-01501-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367445164

The Making of a Police Officer

Comparative Perspectives on Police Education and Recruitment

Edited by Tore Bjgrgo, University of Oslo, Norway and
Marie-Louise Damen

Sertes: Routledge Frontiers of Criminal Justice

Does a more academic type of police education produce new
police officers that are reluctant to patrol the streets?What is the
impact of gender diversity and political orientation on a police
students’ career aspirations and attitudes to policing? These are
some of the questions addressed by this longitudinal project,
following police students in seven European countries.

Routledge

Market: Criminology/Sociology

March 2020: 234x156: 264pp

Hb: 978-0-367-22866-8: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-27722-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367228668

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com


http://www.routledge.com/9780367276713
http://www.routledge.com/9780367276713
http://www.routledge.com/9780367445164
http://www.routledge.com/9780367445164
http://www.routledge.com/9780367228668
http://www.routledge.com/9780367228668
http://www.routledge.com

PRISONS & REHABILITATION 7

Generations Through Prison

Experiences of Intergenerational Incarceration
Mark Halsey, Flinders University, Australia and Melissa de
Vel-Palumbo

Series: Routledge Studies in Crime, Justice and the Family

The book examines the causes, experiences and consequences
of intergenerational incarceration; building on data from
prisoners across Australia, UK and the USA, it offers unique
insights into its dimensions, and its impacts on prisoners' lives.

Routledge

Market: Criminology/Sociology

February 2020: 234x156: 188pp

Hb: 978-0-815-37516-6: £115.00

eBook: 978-1-351-24057-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815375166

Prisoner Reentry in the 21st Century

Critical Perspectives of Returning Home

Edited by Keesha M. Middlemass, Howard University. and
CalvinJohn Smiley, Hunter College - City University of New
York

Serfes: Routledge Innovations in Corrections

This groundbreaking edited volume evaluates prisoner reentry
using a critical approach to demonstrate how the many issues
surrounding reentry do not merely intersect but are in fact
reinforcing and interdependent. When men and women are
released from prison, the journey encompasses a range of
challenges that are unique to each individual, including physical
and mental ilinesses, substance abuse, gender identity,
complicated family dynamics, the denial of rights, and the
inability to voice their experiences about returning home. This
book will be of interest to U.S. and international researchers and practitioners, as well as
graduate and upper-level undergraduate students.

Routledge

Market: Criminal Justice / Prisons

November 2019: 229 x 152: 420pp

Hb: 978-0-815-35275-4: £110.00

eBook: 978-1-351-13824-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815352754

Understanding and Reducing Prison Violence

An Integrated Social Control-Opportunity Perspective

Benjamin Steiner, University of Nebraska, Omaha, USA and
John Wooldredge, University of Cincinnati, USA

Serfes: Routledge Frontiers of Criminal Justice

Building on large dataset comprising 5,500 inmates and 1,800
officers across 45 prisons located across two of the United States
(Ohio and Kentucky), this book showcases one of the largest
and most comprehensive studies of prisons carried out to date.
It considers both the implications of the study for theories of
prison violence; and the implications of the study for preventing
violence in prisons. It will be of interest to academics,
practitioners and policy makers alike.

Routledge

Market: Criminology/Sociology

December 2019: 234x156: 174pp

Hb: 978-1-138-55260-9: £120.00

eBook: 978-1-315-14824-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138552609

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection New in Paperback

Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9780815375166
http://www.routledge.com/9780815375166
http://www.routledge.com/9780815352754
http://www.routledge.com/9780815352754
http://www.routledge.com/9781138552609
http://www.routledge.com/9781138552609

8  THEORIES OF CRIME

Criminal Justice Theory, Volume 26

Explanation and Effects

Edited by Cecilia Chouhy, Florida State University, Joshua
C.Cochran, University of Cincinnati and Cheryl Lero Jonson,
Xavier University

Series: Advances in Criminological Theory

This book undertakes a systematic study of theories of the
criminal justice system, which historically have received very
little attention from scholars. This is a glaring omission given the
risk of mass imprisonment, the increasing presence of police in
inner-city communities, and the emergence of new policy
initiatives aimed at improving the quality and effectiveness of
the administration of justice. Based on 14 original essays by
influential scholars, this volume pulls together the most
significant of these perspectives, thus creating a state-of-the-art assessment of contemporary
criminal justice theory.

Routledge

Market: Criminal Justice / Theory

March 2020: 229 x 152: 330pp

Hb: 978-0-367-86077-6: £120.00

eBook: 978-1-003-01676-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367860776

Fifty Years of Causes of Delinquency, Volume 25

The Criminology of Travis Hirschi
Edited by James C. Oleson and Barbara J. Costello,
University of Rhode Island

Serfes: Advances in Criminological Theory

This volume marks the 50th anniversary of Travis Hirschi's
seminal work Causes of Delinquency. The influence of Hirschi's
book, and the theory of social control it described, has been
empirically tested by hundreds of scholars and is generally
regarded one of the three dominant theories of crime. This book
describes the current state of control theory and suggests its
future directions, as well as demonstrating its enduring
importance for criminological theory and research. Of interest
to scholars working in the control theory tradition, this book is
also suitable for use in graduate courses in criminological theory.

Routledge

Market: Criminal Justice / Delinquency

November 2019: 229 x 152: 378pp

Hb: 978-0-367-03101-5: £115.00

eBook: 978-0-429-02043-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367031015

The Theoretical Foundations of Criminology

Place, Time and Context
Jayne Mooney

This book brings criminological theory to life by presenting the
core theories of criminology as historical and cultural products
and theorists as producers of culture located in particular places,
writing in specific historical periods and situated in precise
intellectual networks and philosophical controversies. It provides
an invaluable contribution to the growing conversation over
criminology’s ‘origin story’ and the level that this is grounded in
the idiosyncrasies of the North Atlantic world and its historical
development. This book will be invaluable reading to students
and academics engaged in studies of criminology and criminal
justice.

Routledge

Market: Criminology/Sociology

December 2019: 234x156: 382pp

Hb: 978-0-415-73395-3: £110.00

Pb: 978-0-131-96010-7: £29.99

eBook: 978-0-429-32272-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415733953

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com


http://www.routledge.com/9780367860776
http://www.routledge.com/9780367860776
http://www.routledge.com/9780367031015
http://www.routledge.com/9780367031015
http://www.routledge.com/9780415733953
http://www.routledge.com/9780415733953
http://www.routledge.com

Understanding Victims of Interpersonal Violence

A Guide for Investigators and Prosecutors

Veronique N. Valliere, Valliere & Counseling Assoc., Inc.,
Fogelsville, Pennsylvania, USA

This bookprovides direct, accessible information for criminal
justice personnel ‘in the trenches’ with the victims. It outlines
interpersonal violence victims' decisions and action by providing
context and factors that commonly impact victim responses,
including internal factors such as culture, religion, shame, and
personality, as well as external factors like access to services,
support systems, and resources. These factors inhibit or facilitate
responses like disclosure, resistance, contact with the offenders,
and participation (or lack thereof) with prosecution. The text
explains the influence of the perpetrator over the victim, the
truth, and the community.

Routledge

Market: Criminal Justice / Victimology

December 2019: 229 x 152: 164pp

Hb: 978-0-367-42293-6: £120.00

Pb: 978-1-498-78048-3: £36.99

eBook: 978-0-367-82324-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367422936

3rd Edition

Violence Assessment and Intervention

The Practitioner's Handbook
James S. Cawood and Michael H. Corcoran, The
Work-Threat Group, LLC, Newport Beach, California, USA

Violence Assessment and Intervention: The Practitioner's Handbook,
now in its third edition, provides a proven methodology,
grounded in the current empirical research and the authors’
experience in successfully assessing and managing thousands
of cases in a variety of contexts and environments, for analyzing
concerning behaviors and potential threatening situations and
taking action in these challenging, dynamic environments before
tragedy occurs. Threat and violence assessment and
management is an essential process in reducing violence and
its consequences.

Routledge

Market: Criminal Justice / Violence

November 2019: 229 x 152: 478pp

Hb: 978-0-367-36177-8: £165.00

Pb: 978-0-367-36179-2: £59.95

eBook: 978-0-429-34436-7

Prev. Ed Hb: 978-1-420-07112-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367361778

2nd Edition
Why We Kill

Understanding Violence Across Cultures and Disciplines

Edited by Nancy Loucks, Families Outside, UK, Sally Smith
Holt, William Jewell College, USA and Joanna R. Adler,
Department of Psychology, Middlesex University

Why We Kill examines this violence in its many forms, exploring
how culture plays a role in people’s understanding and definition
of violent action. From the first chapter, which examines
‘conventional” homicide to the final chapter's bone-chilling
account of the Rwandan genocide, this fascinating book makes
compelling reading.

Routledge

Market: Criminology/Psychology

April 2020: 216x138: 256pp

Hb: 978-0-367-27165-7: £120.00

Pb: 978-0-367-27166-4: £34.99

eBook: 978-0-429-29527-0

Prev. Ed Hb: 978-1-138-15143-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367271657

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection New in Paperback

VIOLENT CRIME 9

Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9780367422936
http://www.routledge.com/9780367422936
http://www.routledge.com/9780367361778
http://www.routledge.com/9780367361778
http://www.routledge.com/9780367271657
http://www.routledge.com/9780367271657

BUSINESS, FINANCE & COMMERCIAL LAW

Accountability, International Business Operations
and the Law

Providing Justice for Corporate Human Rights Violations in Global Value
Chains

Edited by Liesbeth Enneking, Ivo Giesen, Anne-Jetske
Schaap, Cedric Ryngaert, Francois Kristen and Lucas
Roorda

Sertes: Globalization: Law and Policy

This volume inquires how regulatory tools stemming from
international law, public law, and private law may or may not
be used for transnational corporate accountability purposes.
Attention is devoted to applicable standards of liability,
institutional and jurisdictional issues, and practical challenges,
with a focus on ways to improve the existing legal status quo.
The book combines legal-doctrinal approaches with
comparative, interdisciplinary and policy insights with the dual
aim of furthering the legal scholarly debate and enabling higher
quality decision-making by policymakers seeking to implement regulatory measures that
enhance corporate accountability in this context.

Routledge

Market: Business Law/Human Rights Law

December 2019: 234x156: 302pp

Hb: 978-0-815-35683-7: £120.00

eBook: 978-1-351-12716-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815356837

Business Negotiations and the Law

The Protection of Weak Professional Parties in Standard Form
Contracting

Carlotta Rinaldo
Series: Young Feltrinelli Prize in the Moral Sciences

Business Negotiations and the Law: The Protection of Weak
Professional Parties in Standard Form Contracting aims to explore
issues surrounding contract negotiations between entrepreneurs
and other professionals when one party does not have the same
level of bargaining power as the other. The book provides a
critical and comparative overview of recent regulatory
developments from a European point of view. It clarifies the
direction that legislation is heading, and explores tools needed
to assure the effectiveness of the common market. This text will
be of interest to policy makers, researchers of European
legislation, and students of commercial and business law.

Routledge

Market: Law

January 2020: 216x138: 112pp

Hb: 978-0-367-42052-9: £45.00

eBook: 978-0-367-82304-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367420529

Commercial Expectations and Cooperation in
Symbiotic Contracts

Charles Haward Soper

Exploring the role played by cooperation in the law and
management of modern, complex contracts, this book contrasts
anin-depth review of case law with a large-scale empirical study
of the views of commercial actors responsible for the outcomes
of these contracts.

Routledge

Market: Law/Contract Law

February 2020: 234x156: 270pp

Hb: 978-0-367-27211-1: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-32810-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367272111

Corporate Takeover Law and Management
Discipline

Francis A Okanigbuan Jnr
Series: Routledge Research in Corporate Law

The dominant ideologies of corporate takeovers include
synergistic gains and its managerial disciplinary role. These
dominant themes are being undermined by the challenges of
costly acquisitions. The UK Takeover Code is a regulatory
response to the role of managers of target companies only. Also,
the regulatory framework for takeovers in the United States is
largely focused on target companies. The book demonstrates
that managements can influence the role of takeovers, thereby
undermining its synergistic and disciplinary values.

Routledge

Market: Law

December 2019: 234x156: 202pp

Hb: 978-1-138-60002-7: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-47112-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138600027

Corruption, Integrity and the Law

Global Regulatory Challenges
Edited by Nicholas Ryder and Lorenzo Pasculli
Series: The Law of Financial Crime

Corruption, Integrity and the Law provides a unique
interdisciplinary assessment of the global anti-corruption legal
framework. The collection gathers top experts in different fields
of both the academic and the professional world - including
criminal law, EU law, international law, competition law,
corporate law, and ethics. It analyses legal instruments adopted
not only at a supranational level but also by different countries,
in the attempt of establishing an interdisciplinary and
comparative dialogue between theory and practice and between
different legal systems towards a better global promotion of
inteqrity.

Routledge

Market: Law / Financial Crime

March 2020: 234x156: 336pp

Hb: 978-0-367-18650-0: £120.00

eBook: 978-1-003-00822-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367186500

Credit and Creed

A Critical Legal Theory of Money

Andreas Rahmatian

Series: Routledge Research in Finance and Banking Law

This book presents a legal theory of money, based on the
concept of dematerialised property. Providing a rigorous analysis
of the most salient legal issues regarding money, this book will
appeal to legal theorists, economists, and anyone working in
commercial or banking law.

Routledge

Market: Law

November 2019: 234x156: 260pp

Hb: 978-0-367-18103-1: £115.00

eBook: 978-0-429-05980-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367181031

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com


http://www.routledge.com/9781138600027
http://www.routledge.com/9780815356837
http://www.routledge.com/9781138600027
http://www.routledge.com/9780815356837
http://www.routledge.com/9780367186500
http://www.routledge.com/9780367420529
http://www.routledge.com/9780367186500
http://www.routledge.com/9780367420529
http://www.routledge.com/9780367181031
http://www.routledge.com/9780367272111
http://www.routledge.com/9780367181031
http://www.routledge.com/9780367272111
http://www.routledge.com

2nd Edition

Employment Law
Malcolm Sargeant, Middlesex University, UK and David
Lewis, Middlesex University, UK

Packed with a wealth of case law and legislation, this book will
enable you to fully understand the intricacies of this
fast-changing subject with ease.

The ninth edition has been fully updated to include coverage
of the latest legislative and case law developments, including:
« Issues around shared parental leave

- The national living wage
- Legal developments in the area of non-standard work

Offering comprehensive coverage of all the key aspects of
individual and collective employment law in a clear and
accessible way, Employment Law is ideal for both LLB and HRM students.

Routledge

Market: Law/Employment Law

April 2020: 246x174: 472pp

Hb: 978-0-367-20033-6: £110.00

Pb: 978-0-367-20035-0: £32.99

eBook: 978-0-429-25924-1

Prev. Ed Hb: 978-1-138-70320-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367200336

Housing and Financial Stability
Mortgage Lending and Macroprudential Policy in the UK and US

Alan Brener

Sertes: Routleage Research in Finance and Banking Law

The book addresses the relationship between housing policy,
credit and financial instability in light of the recent global
financial crisis, and proposes both short and long-term solutions.
Although it is not known where the next crisis will come from,
history suggests that it will have credit and property at its source.
Thus, it is important that the UK and other countries look more
broadly at what should be done in terms of policies, institutions
and tools to make the housing market and mortgage lenders
more resilient against a future crisis. This book sets outa number
of workable proposals.

Routledge

Market: Law/ Financial Law

January 2020: 234x156: 272pp

Hb: 978-0-367-35553-1: £115.00

eBook: 978-0-429-34151-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367355531

Private Law, Nudging and Behavioural Economic
Analysis

The Mandated-Choice Model

Antonios Karampatzos

Serfes: Markets and the Law

It suggests that the dilemma between inefficient opt-in rules
and autonomy restricting opt-out schemes fails to realistically
capture the span of options available to the policy maker. There
is a third path, namely the ‘mandated-choice model’. The book
is dedicated to presenting this model and exploring its great
potential. Contract law, consumer protection, products safety
and regulatory problems such as organ donation or excessive
borrowing are the setting for the discussion.

Routledge

Market: Consumer Law

January 2020: 234x156: 182pp

Hb: 978-0-367-41032-2: £120.00

eBook: 978-1-003-01465-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367410322

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection

BUSINESS, FINANCE & COMMERCIAL LAW 11

Shareholder Protection Reconsidered

Derivative Action in the UK, Germany and Greece
Georgios Zouridakis

Series: Routledage Research in Corporate Law

Derivative actions have been a focal point of legislators’ agendas
on shareholder protection, in the past few decades, throughout
Europe and beyond. Nevertheless, there remain jurisdictions,
such as Greece, which are still devoid of this remedy. Against
this backdrop, this book examines whether and how the
derivative action may improve shareholder protection,
constituting thus a mechanism that justifies legislative attention.

Routledge

Market: Law

December 2019: 234x156: 260pp

Hb: 978-0-367-23582-6: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-29334-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367235826

New in Paperback Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9780367200336
http://www.routledge.com/9780367235826
http://www.routledge.com/9780367235826
http://www.routledge.com/9780367200336
http://www.routledge.com/9780367355531
http://www.routledge.com/9780367355531
http://www.routledge.com/9780367410322
http://www.routledge.com/9780367410322

12

CRIMINAL JUSTICE LAW

Assets, Crimes and the State

Innovation in 21st Century Legal Responses
Edited by Katie Benson, Colin King and Clive Walker
Serfes: Transnational Criminal Justice

This collection brings together 17 emerging researchers in the
fields of anti-money laundering, proceeds of crime,
counter-terrorist financing and corruption, to offer critical
analyses of contemporary anti-assets strategies and state
responses to a range of financial crimes. It adopts a much needed
international approach, including analysis from countries such
as Qatar, Kuwait, Iran and Nigeria.

This book provides a comprehensive, insightful, and original
study of an important and developing field for academics,
students, practitioners and policymakers in multiple jurisdictions.

Routledge

Market: Criminal Law/Criminal Justice

February 2020: 234x156: 296pp

Hb: 978-0-367-02592-2: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-39883-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367025922

Criminal Defence at Police Stations

A Comparative and Empirical Study
Anna Pivaty

This book provides a comprehensive legal, empirical and
contextual analysis of criminal defence at the investigative stage
from a comparative perspective. It is a socio-legal study of
criminal defence practice which draws upon original empirical
material from England, Wales and the Netherlands. Based on
interviews with lawyers, and extended periods of observation, it
contrasts the encountered reality of criminal defence with the
model role of a lawyer at the investigative stage.

The book will be of interest for criminal law and justice
practitioners, as well as for academics focusing on criminal
justice, criminology, socio-legal studies, legal psychology and
human rights.

Routledge

Market: Criminal Justice/Criminology

November 2019: 234x156: 210pp

Hb: 978-0-367-17805-5: £115.00

eBook: 978-0-367-17807-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367178055

Honour Killings and Criminal Justice

Social and Legal Challenges in Turkey

Ferya Tas-Cifci

This book analyses the motives behind honour-based violence
in Turkey and examines the criminal justice system’s approach
to this type of crime. The work takes a socio-legal approach to
explore the concept of honour, patriarchy and hierarchy, along
with the role of culture and traditions. It also examines how the
legal system deals with this phenomenon, focusing on the
decisions of the criminal courts in honour killing cases and
drawing on prisoner interviews. The analyses show to what
extent the State follows the patriarchal approach when dealing
with honour killings and inform recommendations to improve
the legal and criminal justice system so as to deter crimes of this
nature.

Routledge

Market: Criminal Justice/Socio-Legal Studies

March 2020: 234x156: 256pp

Hb: 978-1-138-34847-9: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-43664-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138348479

Lawyers and the Proceeds of Crime

The Facilitation of Money Laundering and its Control
Katie Benson
Series: The Law of Financial Crime

This book presents an in-depth empirical analysis of the nature of lawyers’ involvement in
the facilitation of money laundering, and its control through criminal justice and regulatory
mechanisms. It is based on qualitative research combining analysis of cases of lawyers
convicted of money laundering offences with interviews and analysis of relevant national
and international legislative and regulatory frameworks.

It is essential reading for those researching money laundering, white-collar and organised
crimes, and for practitioners and policy makers concerned with preventing the facilitation
of money laundering.

Routledge

Market: Criminology/Criminal Law/Professional Ethics

May 2020: 234x156: 240pp

Hb: 978-1-138-74486-8: £120.00

eBook: 978-1-315-17973-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138744868

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com


http://www.routledge.com/9780367025922
http://www.routledge.com/9781138744868
http://www.routledge.com/9780367025922
http://www.routledge.com/9780367178055
http://www.routledge.com/9780367178055
http://www.routledge.com/9781138348479
http://www.routledge.com/9781138348479
http://www.routledge.com

A Practical Guide to Engineering, Procurement and

Construction Contracts
Eric Eggink

This book is a step-by-step practical guide on how to achieve
successful projects in EPC/turnkey contracting and construction.
Mapping out the shape of a project, the book spells out where
things often go wrong, where and why disputes arise, and how
to avoid conflicts. It is a key reference point for all involved in
the contract, making it attractive to legal practitioners,
construction industry professionals, and government officials
involved with these projects.

Informa Law from Routledge

Market: Law / Construction Law

April 2020: 234x156: 176pp

Pb: 978-0-367-34496-2: £145.00

eBook: 978-1-003-02637-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367344962

Commoning the City

Empirical Perspectives on Urban Ecology, Economics and Ethics
Edited by Derya Ozkan and Giildem Baykal Biiyiiksarag
Serfes: Space, Materiality and the Normative

This edited volume reflects upon current commoning practices
that produce and reproduce life in the city, creating a new ethos
that affirm communal instincts for solidarity rather than
profit-making, competition and individual well-being. What
emerges from such practices is a culture of commoning that
heralds the possibility of an urban life beyond capitalist social
relationships, and that encourages imagining urban space
beyond the public-private and state-market dichotomies. The
volume examines this alternative urban social imaginary based
on fieldwork carried out in various contexts, ranging from
Hyderabad to Hamburg.

Routledge

Market: Law/Urban Studies/Environmental Studies

April 2020: 234x156: 208pp

Hb: 978-0-367-07656-6: £115.00

eBook: 978-0-429-02188-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367076566

Compensation for Environmental Damage Under
International Law

Jason Rudall

Series. Routledge Researchin International Environmental Law

Inspired by recent litigation, this book identifies and critically
appraises the manifold and varied approaches to calculating
compensation for damage caused to the environment.

It examines a wide range of practice on compensation - in
general and specifically for environmental damage - from that
of international courts and tribunals, as well as international
commissions and regimes, to municipal approaches and other
disciplines such as economics and philosophy.

Routledge

Market: Law/ Environmental Law

February 2020: 216x138: 136pp

Hb: 978-0-367-35323-0: £45.00

eBook: 978-0-429-34149-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367353230

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection

ENVIRONMENTAL LAW 13

Coordinating Public and Private Sustainability

Green Energy Policy, International Trade Law, and Economic
Mechanisms

Roy Partain
Serfes: Routledge Research in Enerqy Law and Regulation

This book demonstrates the need to coordinate private and
corporate actors with national and global sustainable climate
policies, with conventions in the spheres of green energy laws,
as well as from the spheres of commercial, trade, and other
private law. The book will be of interest to students and scholars
in the fields of energy law, environmental law, and corporate
law.

Routledge

December 2019: 234x156: 146pp

Hb: 978-1-138-55529-7: £115.00

eBook: 978-1-315-14941-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138555297

Environmental Health in International and EU Law
Current Challenges and Legal Responses

Edited by Stefania Negri

Serfes: Routledge-Giappichelli Studies in Law

Consistent with the One Health approach and moving from the
relevant international and EU legal frameworks, the book
addresses some of the most important issues of environmental
health including the traditional, such as pollution of air, water
and soil and related food safety issues, as well as new and
emerging challenges, like those linked to climate change,
antimicrobial resistance and electromagnetic fields.

The book will be a valuable resource for students, academics
and policy makers working in the areas of Environmental Health
law, Global Health law, International law and EU law.

Routledge

Market: International Health Law/Environmental Health Law

November 2019: 246x174: 384pp

Hb: 978-0-367-37489-1: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-35469-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367374891

International Environmental Law

A Case Study Analysis
Gerry Nagtzaam, Evan van Hook and Douglas Guilfoyle

This book seeks to better understand how International
Environmental Law regimes evolve. The authors address
throughout the major environmental, economic, and political
tensions that have both shaped and constrained the evolution
of international environmental policy within regimes, and its
expression in international legal rule and norm development.
The text is clear, concise, and accessible. It is ideally suited to
students and professionals interested in International
Environmental Law, and individuals who are intrigued by this
dynamic area of law.

Routledge

Market: Law/Environmental Law

November 2019: 234x156: 632pp

Hb: 978-1-138-55673-7: £115.00

Pb: 978-1-138-55676-8: £29.99

eBook: 978-1-315-15029-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138556737

New in Paperback Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9780367344962
http://www.routledge.com/9781138555297
http://www.routledge.com/9780367344962
http://www.routledge.com/9781138555297
http://www.routledge.com/9780367374891
http://www.routledge.com/9780367076566
http://www.routledge.com/9780367374891
http://www.routledge.com/9780367076566
http://www.routledge.com/9781138556737
http://www.routledge.com/9780367353230
http://www.routledge.com/9780367353230
http://www.routledge.com/9781138556737

14

ENVIRONMENTAL LAW

Land Registration and Title Security in the

Digital Age

New Horizons for Torrens

Edited by Professor David Grinlinton, University of Auckland, New Zealand and
Associate Professor Rod Thomas, Auckland University of Technology, New Zealand

This book examines the current state of, and emerging issues in relation to, the Torrens
and other systems of land registration, and the process of automation of land registration
systems in jurisdictions where this is occurring worldwide. The book will be relevant to
those engaged in land registration and conveyancing processes, including, but not limited
to, property law practitioners and conveyancers, academics in this field, government and
public policy experts, law and property students, and IT and IP experts, especially those
working on developing automated land registration systems.

Informa Law from Routledge

Market: Law / Property Law

April 2020: 246x174: 420pp

Hb: 978-0-367-21177-6: £150.00

eBook: 978-0-367-21817-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367211776

Spatial Justice in the City

Edited by Sophie Watson, Open University
Serfes: Space, Materiality and the Normative

Urban planning and policy interventions are always, to some
extent at least, about spatial justice. And, as cities become ever
more unequal, it is crucial that urbanists address questions of
spatial justice in the city. To this end, this book considers these
questions from a range of disciplinary perspectives. In the context
of increasing division and segregation in cities across the world,
along with pressing concerns around austerity, environmental
degradation, homelessness, violence, and refugees, this book's
overarching concern with how to think spatial justice in the city
brings a fresh perspective to issues that have concerned
urbanists for several decades.

Routledge

Market: Law/Urban Studies/Geography

November 2019: 234x156: 172pp

Hb: 978-0-815-39453-2: £115.00

eBook: 978-1-351-18579-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815394532

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com


http://www.routledge.com/9780367211776
http://www.routledge.com/9780815394532
http://www.routledge.com/9780815394532
http://www.routledge.com

Domestic Judicial Treatment of European Court of
Human Rights Case Law
Beyond Compliance

David Kosaf, Hubert Smekal, Katarina Sipulov, Ladislav
Vyhnanek, Jozef Janovsky and Jan Petrov

Series: Routledge Research in Human Rights Law

This book brings unique empirical findings on how often, how
and with what consequences domestic judges work with the
ECtHR's case law. It moves beyond the narrow concept of
compliance and develops a new three-level methodology for
analysing the role played by domestic courts in the
implementation of ECtHR case law. Using the example of Czechia
it shifts the attention from Western countries to a more volatile
Central and Eastern European region.

The work will be essential for students, academics and
policy-makers working in the areas of Constitutional law, Politics and Human Rights law.
Routledge

Market: Constitutional Law/Politics

March 2020: 234x156: 334pp

Hb: 978-0-367-36116-7: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-34393-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367361167

Domestic Military Powers, Law and Human Rights
Calling Out the Armed Forces
Michael Head, Western Sydney University, Australia

This book examines the national and international law, human
rights and civil liberties issues involved in governments calling
out the armed forces to deal with civil unrest or terrorism. ; ;
Examining the changes underway in eight comparable
countries—the US, Canada, Britain, France, Italy, Germany, Japan
and Australia—this book provides a review and analysis of the
trend of domestic military powers, including its implications for
legal and political rights. ; ; The book will be of interest to the
general public, as well as students, academics and policy-makers
in the areas of human rights and civil liberties, constitutional
law, criminal justice and security studies.

Routledge

Market: Comparative Criminal Justice/Human Rights Law/Security Studies

December 2019: 234x156: 222pp

Hb: 978-0-367-34390-3: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-32548-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367343903

Economic and Social Rights Law

Incorporation, Justiciability and Principles of Adjudication
Katie Boyle, University of Roehampton, UK

Series: Routledge Research in Human Rights Law

This book develops principles of adjudication to facilitate
accountability for violations of Economic and Social Rights.

The work looks at different models of incorporation of rights
into domestic law and sets out existing justiciability mechanisms
for their enforcement as well as future models open to
development.

This book will have a global and cross-sectoral appeal to legal
practitioners, the judiciary, and the civil services, as well as to
researchers, academics, and students in the fields of human
rights law, comparative constitutional law and deliberative

democracy theory.

Routledge

Market: Human Rights Law

January 2020: 234x156: 312pp

Hb: 978-1-138-29888-0: £115.00

eBook: 978-1-315-09832-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138298880

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection

HUMAN RIGHTS LAW & CIVIL LIBERTIES 15

Embracing Vulnerability

The Implications and Challenges for Law
Edited by Daniel Bedford and Jonathan Herring

This book brings together legal scholars engaging with
vulnerability theory to explore the implications and challenges
for law of understanding vulnerability as generative, and a source
of connection and development. The book is structured into
five sections that cover fields of law where there is already
significant recourse to the concept of vulnerability. This book is
essential reading for both students studying legal theory and
practitioners interested in vulnerability.

Routledge

February 2020: 234x156: 208pp

Hb: 978-1-138-47692-9: £115.00

eBook: 978-1-351-10570-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138476929

Feeling Queer Jurisprudence
Injury, Intimacy, Identity

Senthorun Sunil Raj
Series: Social Justice

Scholars, activists, lawyers, and judges concerned with
eliminating violence and discrimination against LGBT people
have generated passionate conversations about pursuing law
reform to make LGBT injuries, intimacies, and identities visible,
while some challenge the ways legal systems marginalise queer
minorities. Senthorun Sunil Raj contributes to these ongoing
conversations by using emotion as an analytic frame to reflect
on the ways case law seeks to "progress" the intimacies and
identities of LGBT people from positions of injury.

Routledge

Market: Law/Gender Studies

January 2020: 234x156: 184pp

Hb: 978-0-815-35650-9: £115.00

eBook: 978-1-351-12806-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815356509

Human Rights Law and Evidence-Based Policy

The Role of the EU Fundamental Rights Agency

Edited by Rosemary Byrne, Trinity College Dublin, Ireland
and Han Entzinger

Serfes: Routledge Research in Human Rights Law

The EU Fundamental Rights Agency (FRA) was established to
provide evidence-based policy advice to EU institutions and
Member States. By blending social science research with
traditional normative work, it aims to influence human rights
policy processes through new ways of framing empirical realities.
This volume critically examines the experience of the Agency in
its first decade. Five core themes emerge from the exploration
of FRA's historical, political and legal foundations and its evolving
record across major thematic areas of EU fundamental rights.
These five themes point to the pioneering position of the Agency
in new forms of institutionalized human rights research.

Routledge

Market: International Human Rights Law

December 2019: 234x156: 262pp

Hb: 978-0-367-18699-9: £115.00

eBook: 978-0-429-19772-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367186999

New in Paperback Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9781138476929
http://www.routledge.com/9780367361167
http://www.routledge.com/9781138476929
http://www.routledge.com/9780367361167
http://www.routledge.com/9780815356509
http://www.routledge.com/9780367343903
http://www.routledge.com/9780815356509
http://www.routledge.com/9780367343903
http://www.routledge.com/9780367186999
http://www.routledge.com/9781138298880
http://www.routledge.com/9781138298880
http://www.routledge.com/9780367186999

16 HUMAN RIGHTS LAW & CIVIL LIBERTIES

4th Edition
International Child Law

Trevor Buck, Alisdair A Gillespie, Lynne Ross, Sarah Sargent,
Trevor Buck, Rajnaara Akhtar and Conrad Nyamutata

This book examines the rights of the child using the global
framework of the United Nations International Convention on
the Rights of the Child 1989. Analysing both public and private
international legal aspects, this cross-disciplinary text promotes
a holistic understanding of the on-going development of child
law, children’s rights and the protection of the child. This 4
edition has been updated and revised, including a new chapter
dealing with issues arising from childhood in the age of
unprecedented digital technological advancements.This edition
also includes new case studies.

Routledge

Market: Law / International Child Law

April 2020: 234x156: 608pp

Hb: 978-1-138-58518-8: £110.00

Pb: 978-1-138-58519-5: £29.99

eBook: 978-0-429-50548-5

Prev. Ed Hb: 978-0-415-82591-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138585188

International Law and Violence Against Women

Europe and the Istanbul Convention
Edited by Johanna Niemi, Lourdes Peroni and Vladislava
Stoyanova

Series: Routledge Research in Human Rights Law

This book offers an in-depth and critical analysis of the Istanbul
Convention, along with discussions on its impact and
implications.

It highlights the place of the Convention in the landscape of
international law and policies on violence against women and
equality. The authors argue that the Convention has an
important role in promoting equality, but also note the debates
on ‘genderism’ that the Convention has triggered in some
member states.

It provides a valuable guide for policy makers, students and academics in international
human rights law, criminal and social law, social policy, social work and gender studies.
Routledge

Market: International Human Rights Law/Gender Studies

March 2020: 234x156: 328pp

Hb: 978-0-367-25766-8: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-28973-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367257668

Legal Challenges to the Far-Right

Lessons from England and Wales
Natalie Alkiviadou
Series: Routledge Studies in Fascism and the Far Right

This work considers the international and European obligations
of the UK in the realm of challenging the far-right and assesses
the extent to which it adheres to them. It looks at the role of
criminal law in tackling hate speech and hate crime and assesses
how English law deals with political parties which may deviate
from agreed norms and principles such as non-discrimination.
;; The book presents a valuable guide for students, academics
and policy-makers in the areas of International Human Rights
Law, Criminal Law, Comparative Constitutional law, National
Security Law, Comparative Politics and Terrorism Studies.

Routledge

Market: Human Rights Law/Criminal Law

December 2019: 234x156: 132pp

Hb: 978-0-367-40706-3: £115.00

eBook: 978-0-367-80861-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367407063

Men, Masculinities and Honour-Based Abuse
Edited by Mohammad Mazher Idriss

This book explores the largely neglected relationship between
men, masculinities and honour-based abuse (HBA). There is a
common misconception that HBA — whether physical violence,
emotional abuse or so-called ‘honour killings — occurs only
against women. With contributions from an international and
interdisciplinary range of both academics and professionals, the
book examines HBA and forced marriages specifically from
male-victim perspectives, both in the UK and internationally.
This book is essential reading for students, academics, and
practitioners alike.

Routledge

Market: Law/Sociology/Religion

December 2019: 234x156: 230pp

Hb: 978-0-367-20444-0: £115.00

eBook: 978-0-429-27772-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367204440

National Security, Personal Privacy and the Law

Surveying Electronic Surveillance and Data Acquisition
Sybil Sharpe
Series: Routledge Research in Terrorism and the Law

This book re-evaluates competing arguments between national
security and personal privacy. It looks at the background to
recent reforms and explains how courts and the legislature are
attempting to effect a balance between security and personal
liberty within a social contract. It asks what drives public concern
when other aspects seem to be less contentious. In view of our
apparent willingness to post on social media and engage in on
line commerce, it considers if we are truly consenting to a loss
of privacy and how this reconciles with concerns about state
surveillance.

Routledge

Market: National Security Law/Human Rights Law

November 2019: 234x156: 134pp

Hb: 978-0-367-03040-7: £115.00

eBook: 978-0-429-02002-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367030407

Same-Sex Relationships, Law and Social Change
Edited by Frances Hamilton and Guido Noto La Diega

Twenty-eight jurisdictions worldwide have now legalised
same-sex marriage and many others some level of civil
partnership. In contrast other jurisdictions refuse to recognise
or even criminalise same-sex relationships. At a Council of Europe
level, there is no requirement for contracting states to legalise
same-sex marriage. Whilst the Court of Justice of the European
Union now requires contracting states to recognise same-sex
marriages for the purpose of free movement and residency
rights, unlike the US Supreme Court, it does not require EU
Member States to legalise same-sex marriage.

Routledge

Market: Law/Gender Studies

January 2020: 234x156: 288pp

Hb: 978-0-367-07609-2: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-02158-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367076092

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com


http://www.routledge.com/9780367204440
http://www.routledge.com/9781138585188
http://www.routledge.com/9780367204440
http://www.routledge.com/9781138585188
http://www.routledge.com/9780367030407
http://www.routledge.com/9780367257668
http://www.routledge.com/9780367030407
http://www.routledge.com/9780367257668
http://www.routledge.com/9780367076092
http://www.routledge.com/9780367407063
http://www.routledge.com/9780367076092
http://www.routledge.com/9780367407063
http://www.routledge.com

Sexual Orientation, Gender Identity and
International Human Rights Law

Common Law Perspectives

Kerry O'Halloran, Queensland University of Technology,
Brisbane, Australia

Series: Human Rights and International Law

This book identifies, analyses and discusses the nexus of legal
issues that have emerged in recent years around sexuality and
gender. It audits these against specific human rights
requirements, and evaluates the outcomes as evidenced in the
legislation and caselaw of six leading common law jurisdictions.
Beginning with a snapshot of legal definitions and sanctions
associated with the traditional marital family unit, the book
examines the subsequently evolving key concepts and
constructs, before outlining the contemporary international
framework of human rights as it relates to matters of sexuality

and gender.

Routledge

Market: International Human Rights Law/Gender and Law

November 2019: 234x156: 356pp

Hb: 978-1-138-33706-0: £115.00

eBook: 978-0-429-44265-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138337060

4th Edition

Texts and Materials on International Human Rights
Rhona K.M. Smith, Northumbria University, UK

This book offers a carefully tailored overview of the subject that
covers sources and theories, institutions and structures, and
substantive rights. The fourth edition is fully updated to include
all key developments in the law, in particular issues around
reform in the UN and the topical application of human rights
around the world.

Routledge

Market: Law / International Human Rights

November 2019: 246x174: 590pp

Hb: 978-0-367-22141-6: £115.00

Pb: 978-0-367-22142-3: £29.99

eBook: 978-0-429-27347-6

Prev. Ed Hb: 978-0-415-62190-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367221416

The Development of Child Protection Law and
Policy

Children, Risk and Modernities

Kieran Walsh

This book examines how child protection law has been shaped
by the transition to late modernity and how it copes with the
ever-changing concept of risk.

It traces the evolution of the contemporary child protection
system through historical changes, focussing on the Republic
of Ireland where child protection has become emblematic of
wider social change. The work draws on a wide range of primary
and secondary sources including legislation, case law and official
and media reports of child protection inquiries.

The book will be a valuable resource for all those with an interest
in the development of child protection law.

Routledge

Market: Family Law/Childhood Studies

April 2020: 234x156: 288pp

Hb: 978-0-367-27631-7: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-29698-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367276317

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection

HUMAN RIGHTS LAW & CIVIL LIBERTIES

The Human Rights Council

The Impact of the Universal Periodic Review in Africa
Damian Etone

Series: Routleage Research in Human Rights Law

This book examines the engagement of African states with the
United Nations Human Rights Council's Universal Periodic Review
Mechanism (UPR). This human rights mechanism is known for
its pacific and non-confrontational approach to monitoring state
human rights implementation.

The work provides a useful guide for policymakers and
international human rights law practitioners as well as a valuable
resource for international legal and international relations
academics and researchers.

Routledge

Market: International Human Rights Law

March 2020: 234x156: 248pp

Hb: 978-0-367-18249-6: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-06030-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367182496

Women and International Human Rights Law

Universal Periodic Review in Practice
Gayatri H. Patel, Aston University, UK
Series: Routledge Research in Human Rights Law

This book addresses the topics with regard to international
human rights law and will be of interest to researchers,
academics, and students interested in the monitoring and
implementation of international human rights law at the United
Nations. In addition, it will form supplementary reading for those
students studying international human rights law on
undergraduate programs and will also appeal to academics and
students with interests in political sciences and international
relations.

Routledge

Market: Law / Human Rights

December 2019: 234x156: 258pp

Hb: 978-0-815-37694-1: £120.00

eBook: 978-1-351-23510-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815376941

New in Paperback

17

Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9780367182496
http://www.routledge.com/9781138337060
http://www.routledge.com/9780367182496
http://www.routledge.com/9781138337060
http://www.routledge.com/9780367221416
http://www.routledge.com/9780815376941
http://www.routledge.com/9780367221416
http://www.routledge.com/9780815376941
http://www.routledge.com/9780367276317
http://www.routledge.com/9780367276317

18  INTERNATIONAL LAW

Africa and International Criminal Justice

Radical Evils and the International Criminal Court

Fred Aja Agwu, Nigerian Institute of International Affairs,
Lagos, Nigeria

Series: Routledge Research in the Law of Armed Conflict

This book provides an overview of crimes under international
law in a number of African states. This overview informs a critical
analysis of the debates surrounding the African Union’s call for
withdrawal from the International Criminal Court and proposes
a way forward with a more pertinent role for the Court.

The book will be a valuable resource for students, academics
and policy-makers working in the areas of International
Humanitarian Law, International Criminal Law, African Studies
and Genocide Studies.

Routledge

Market: International Criminal Justice/International Humanitarian Law

November 2019: 234x156: 222pp

Hb: 978-0-367-35937-9: £115.00

eBook: 978-0-429-34273-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367359379

Brexit and Agricultural Law
Ludivine Petetin and Mary Dobbs
Series: Legal Perspectives on Brexit

Brexit is shaking the foundations of UK agriculture to the core. The EU market, laws and
policies, including the Common Agricultural Policy, shaped the evolution of UK agriculture
for decades. Brexit creates a partial vacuum that simultaneously poses considerable
opportunities and challenges for the UK; it raises fundamental questions regarding whether
to have a centralised or devolved approach, what objectives and standards to strive for,
what markets to target and, crucially, how the law will stand post Brexit. National politics,
the future relationship with the EU, international (trade) law, sustainable agriculture and
environmental protection are only some of the considerations.

Routledge

June 2020: 234x156: 112pp

Hb: 978-1-138-58782-3: £45.00

eBook: 978-0-429-50371-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138587823

Caring Responsibilities in European Law and Policy
Who Cares?

Eugenia Caracciolo Di Torella and Annick Masselot,
University of Canterbury, New Zealand

This book explores how EU law and policy has addressed care.
The book analyses caring responsibilities for children, and for
people with chronicillnesses or disabilities as well as the growing
number of older people requiring care, and argues that a clear
framework needs to be established for all types of care.

Routledge

Market: Law/ Social Policy

February 2020: 234x156: 216pp

Hb: 978-0-415-52971-6: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-203-79582-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415529716

Codification of Maritime Law

Challenges, Possibilities and Experience
Edited by Zuzanna Peptowska-Dabrowska, Nicolaus
Copernicus University in Torun, Poland and Justyna Nawrot

Series: Maritime and Transport Law Library

This book is the first of its kind to explore the problems inherent
in the unification of maritime law. Featuring contributions from
leading experts at European maritime law research centres, it
considers international conventions, current maritime practice,
standard forms and recently adopted or drafted national
codifications of maritime law from the codification point of view.
Codification of Maritime Law: Challenges, Possibilities and Experience
seeks to provide common ground for future unification of
maritime law, which makes the book useful both for private and
public maritime lawyers and states’ maritime administrations worldwide.

Informa Law from Routledge

Market: Law/Maritime Law

December 2019: 246x174: 264pp

Hb: 978-0-367-34361-3: £150.00

eBook: 978-0-429-35179-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367343613

Defendants and Victims in International Criminal
Justice

Edited by Juan Pablo Perez-Leon-Acevedo and Joanna
Nicholson

This volume considers a variety of key issues pertaining to the
rights of defendants and victims at International Criminal Courts
(ICTs) and explores how best to balance and enhance the rights
of both in order to ensure the effectiveness and efficiency of
international criminal proceedings. ; ; The work will be an
essential resource for academics, practitioners and students with
an interest in the field of international criminal law. It will also
be of interest to human rights scholars who are working with
the rights of victims and the accused.

Routledge

Market: Law

April 2020: 234x156: 280pp

Hb: 978-0-367-25395-0: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-28756-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367253950

Disputed Territories and International Criminal Law

Israeli Settlements and the International Criminal Court
Simon McKenzie

It has been just over 50 years since the beginning of the Israeli
occupation of the Palestinian Territories. It is estimated that there
are over 600,000 Israeli settlers living in the West Bank and East
Jerusalem, and they are supported, protected and maintained
by the Israeli state. This book discusses whether international
criminal law could apply to those individuals responsible for
allowing for and promoting this growth. It also examines what
this application would reveal about the operation of international
criminal law.

Routledge

Market: International Criminal Law

November 2019: 234x156: 246pp

Hb: 978-0-367-14782-2: £120.00

eBook: 978-1-003-00400-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367147822

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com


http://www.routledge.com/9780367343613
http://www.routledge.com/9780367359379
http://www.routledge.com/9780367359379
http://www.routledge.com/9780367343613
http://www.routledge.com/9780367253950
http://www.routledge.com/9781138587823
http://www.routledge.com/9780367253950
http://www.routledge.com/9780367147822
http://www.routledge.com/9780415529716
http://www.routledge.com/9780415529716
http://www.routledge.com/9780367147822
http://www.routledge.com

Federalism and the Courts in Africa

Design and Impact in Comparative Perspective
Edited by Yonatan Fessha and Karl Késsler

Recent developments indicate that the previously stymied idea
of federalism is now being revived in the constitutional
arrangements of several African countries. This edited volume
brings together contributions that first discuss questions of
design by focusing, in particular, on the organisation of the
judiciary and the appointment of judges in African federal
systems. They then examine whether courts have had a rather
centralizing or decentralizing impact on the operation of African
federal systems.

The book will be of interest to researchers and policy-makers in
the areas of comparative constitutional law and comparative
politics.

Routledge

Market: Constitutional Law and Politics

April 2020: 234x156: 208pp

Hb: 978-0-367-26670-7: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-29450-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367266707

Hong Kong Constitutionalism

The British Legacy and the Chinese Future
Richard Cullen
Serfes: The Rule of Law in China and Comparative Perspectives

This book adopts a fresh approach in examining the evolution
of Hong Kong's political-legal experience. It establishes that
prominant governance achievements were built on particular
British constitutional foundations forged over many centuries.
It shows how 'Diceyan Constitutionalism’ was fundamental
within the pivotal context of “Chinese Familism’in shaping the
development of governance institutions and operational
procedures within the new British Colony.

; Italso analyzes Hong Kong-Beijing relations and the long-term
prospects for the HKSAR within the PRC based on a balanced
contemporary assessment of China’s exceptional One Party State.

Routledge

Market: Asian Law/Constitutional Law/Legal History

February 2020: 234x156: 240pp

Hb: 978-1-138-32013-0: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-45350-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138320130

Indigenous Peoples, Consent and Rights
Troubling Subjects

Stephen Young
Serfes: Indigenous Peoples and the Law

Analysing how Indigenous Peoples come to be seen as bearers
of human rights, this book considers how Indigenous individuals
and communities claim the rights of free, prior and informed
consent (FPIC). Original and sophisticated, the book will appeal
to scholars, activists and lawyers involved with indigenous rights,
as well as those with more general interests in the operation of
international law.

Routledge

Market: Law/Indigenous Studies/Politics

November 2019: 234x156: 264pp

Hb: 978-0-367-34462-7: £115.00

eBook: 978-0-429-33077-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367344627

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection

INTERNATIONAL LAW 19

International Law and the Use of Force
Cases and Materials

Ralph Janik, University of Vienna

This book introduces key issues on the use of force, while also
providing a detailed analysis of technological developments
and recent legal discussions in the field.

The author examines areas such as drone warfare, the concept
of humanitarian intervention, the Responsibility to Protect, and
recent conversations around the fight against the Islamic State
in a clear and accessible manner, through a thorough
presentation of relevant cases and materials.

This book is essential reading for students studying force and
its intersection with international law.

Routledge

Market: Law/International Law

January 2020: 246x174: 240pp

Hb: 978-1-138-59112-7: £110.00

Pb: 978-0-367-27656-0: £29.99

eBook: 978-0-429-95545-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138591127

Member State Interests and European Union Law

Revisiting The Foundations Of Member State Obligations
Marton Varju
Series: Routleage Research in FU Law

The central objective of this book is to re-examine the law
governing the obligations of the Member States in the European
Union. This is carried out from the analytical perspective offered
by the interests formulated and pursued by national
governments in the EU. The book starts by analysing how
diversity among the Member States, which arises from different
local interests, institutional frameworks and socio-economic
arrangements, is assessed and sustained in EU legislation and
in the jurisprudence of the Court of Justice. It then examines the
impact of EU obligations on Member State territorial authority
and territoriality.

Routledge

Market: Law

November 2019: 234x156: 214pp

Hb: 978-0-367-07653-5: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-02187-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367076535

Modern Slavery Legislation

Drafting History and Comparisons between Australia, UK and the USA
Sunil Rao

Modern slavery is a new legal compliance issue, with new
legislation enacted in California (Transparency in Supply Chains
Act, 2010), the UK (Modern Slavery Act, 2015) and most recently,
Australia (Modern Slavery Act, 2018). Such legislation mandates
that business of a certain size annually disclose the steps that
they are taking to ensure that modern slavery is not occurring
in their own operations and supply chains. The legislation applies
to businesses wherever incorporated or formed.

Routledge

Market: Law/ Human Rights Law

December 2019: 216x138: 120pp

Hb: 978-0-367-34778-9: £45.00

eBook: 978-0-429-34146-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367347789

New in Paperback Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9781138591127
http://www.routledge.com/9780367266707
http://www.routledge.com/9781138591127
http://www.routledge.com/9780367266707
http://www.routledge.com/9780367076535
http://www.routledge.com/9781138320130
http://www.routledge.com/9780367076535
http://www.routledge.com/9781138320130
http://www.routledge.com/9780367347789
http://www.routledge.com/9780367344627
http://www.routledge.com/9780367344627
http://www.routledge.com/9780367347789

20 INTERNATIONAL LAW

People’s Tribunals, Human Rights and the Law
Searching for Justice

Edited by Regina Menachery Paulose

People's Tribunals are independent, peaceful grassroots
movements created by members of civil society to address
impunity that is associated with ongoing or past atrocities. This
book presents a mix of academic and practitioner perspectives
on Peoples’ Tribunals. It explores key questions relating to their
formation and roles and discusses what they can offer to victims
and survivors.

The book will be welcomed by those interested in International
Criminal Law, Human Rights, Environmental Justice, Transitional
Justice, and International Relations.

Routledge

Market: International Criminal Law

December 2019: 234x156: 202pp

Hb: 978-0-367-20006-0: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-24467-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367200060

Promoting and Managing International Investment

Towards an Integrated Policy Approach
Edited by J. Anthony VanDuzer and Patrick Leblond
Series: Routledge Research in International Fconomic Law

International investment is a complex phenomenon with
significant effects worldwide. Developing effective policies and
strategies to attract investment in sufficient quantities and
marshal it to contribute to sustainable development is a critical
challenge for governments at all levels.

Routledge

Market: Law

March 2020: 234x156: 288pp

Hb: 978-0-367-18184-0: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-05995-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367181840

Regulation of Extractive Industries

Community Engagement in the Arctic

Edited by Rachael Lorna Johnstone and Anne Merrild
Hansen

Serfes: Routledge Research in Polar Law

The extent of extractive industries varies widely around the
Arctic as do governmental and social attitudes towards resource
development. Whilst most Arctic communities are united in
seeking investment to fund education, healthcare, housing,
transport and other essential services, as well as wanting to
benefit from improved employment and business opportunities,
they have different views as to the role that extractive industries
should play in this. Within each community, there are multiple
perspectives and the goal of public participation is to draw out
these perspectives and seek consensus.

Routledge

Market: Law

April 2020: 234x156: 302pp

Hb: 978-0-367-18179-6: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-05993-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367181796

Routledge Handbook of Energy Law
Edited by Tina Hunter, Ignacio Herrera, Penelope Crossley and Gloria Alvarez

The Routledge Handbook of Energy Law provides a definitive global survey of the discipline
of Energy Law, capturing the essential and relevant issues in Energy today. Each chapter
is written by a leading expert, and provides a contemporary overview of a significant area
within the field.

Routledge

April 2020: 246x174: 660pp

Hb: 978-1-138-32445-9: £175.00

eBook: 978-0-429-45089-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138324459

The Legal Consequences of Limited Statehood

Palestine in Multilateral Frameworks

Shadi Sakran

Using Palestine as a case study, this book argues that
participation in a State-reserved regime is not determined by
the traditional requisites of statehood. UNESCO membership
unveils the acceptance of Palestine as a State for the limited
purpose of the organization, without any immediate or implicit
implications for the statehood of Palestine. Palestine’s accessions
tovarious multilateral treaties demonstrate this argument as do
its instruments of accession being accepted by the depositaries
of both the United Nations Secretary-General and national
Governments without requiring any clarification of the statehood
question.

Routledge

Market: International Law

December 2019: 234x156: 202pp

Hb: 978-0-367-41027-8: £120.00

eBook: 978-1-003-00823-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367410278

The Responsibility to Protect in International Law
Philosophical Investigations

Natalie Oman

Serfes: Routledge Research in International Law

This book tracks the development of the international legal
principle of a Responsibility to Protect. It contrasts the influential
version introduced by the International Commission on
Intervention and State Sovereignty in 2001 with the more recent
interpretation advocated by the United Nations through its
human protection agenda, and reviews the dangers and
inconsistencies inherent in both interpretations. The author
demonstrates that the evolving responsibility to protect principle
can be recruited to support a wide range of irreconcilable
projects, from those of cosmopolitan constitutionalism to those
of hegemonic international law.

Routledge

Market: International Law

December 2019: 234x156: 196pp

Hb: 978-1-472-42394-8: £115.00

eBook: 978-1-315-55353-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781472423948

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com


http://www.routledge.com/9780367200060
http://www.routledge.com/9781138324459
http://www.routledge.com/9780367200060
http://www.routledge.com/9780367410278
http://www.routledge.com/9780367181840
http://www.routledge.com/9780367410278
http://www.routledge.com/9780367181840
http://www.routledge.com/9781472423948
http://www.routledge.com/9780367181796
http://www.routledge.com/9781472423948
http://www.routledge.com/9780367181796
http://www.routledge.com

The Responsibility to Protect in Libya and Syria

Mass Atrocities, Human Protection, and International Law
Yasmine Nahlawi
Series: Routledge Research in international Law

The book dissects each of R2P’s three component pillars to
examine their international legal underpinnings, drawing upon
diverse legal frameworks — including the laws of the UN, laws
of international organisations, human rights law, humanitarian
law, criminal law, environmental law, and laws of State
responsibility — to extract conclusions regarding existing and
emerging host and third-State obligations to prevent and react
to mass atrocity crimes. .

Routledge

November 2019: 234x156: 202pp

Hb: 978-1-138-61865-7: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-46110-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138618657

Transitional Justice from State to Civil Society

Democratization in Indonesia
Sri Lestari Wahyuningroem

Serfes: Transitional Justice

This book is the first to offer an in-depth analysis of transitional
justice as an unfinished agenda in Indonesia’s democracy. It will
be of considerable interest to scholars and activists in the fields
of Transitional Justice and Politics, as well as in Asian Studies.

Routledge

Market: Law/Politics/Asian Studies

December 2019: 234x156: 196pp

Hb: 978-0-367-23059-3: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-28860-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367230593

Transnational Law and State Transformation

The Case of Extractive Development in Mongolia
Jennifer Lander

Sertes: Law, Development and Globalization

Transnational economic legal power to influence and reorganise
national systems of governance evidences the constitutional
dimensions of global capitalism: the power to institute new rules
and limits for national states. This form of new constitutionalism
does not undermine the state but transforms it by eroding
national capacities and implanting global alternatives. While
leading scholars in the field have emphasised the much-needed
value of case studies, there are no studies available which
consider the cumulative impact of multiple axes of transnational
legal ordering on the national state or its constitution.

Routledge

Market: Law/Development Studies/Politics

November 2019: 234x156: 262pp

Hb: 978-0-367-07664-1: £115.00

eBook: 978-0-429-02195-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367076641

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection New in Paperback

INTERNATIONAL LAW 21

Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9781138618657
http://www.routledge.com/9781138618657
http://www.routledge.com/9780367230593
http://www.routledge.com/9780367230593
http://www.routledge.com/9780367076641
http://www.routledge.com/9780367076641

22 LAW - GENERAL

Big Data, Political Campaigning and the Law

Democracy and Privacy in the Age of Micro-Targeting
Edited by Normann Witzleb, Moira Paterson and Janice
Richardson

This collection brings together an interdisciplinary team of
authors to analyse the impact of Big Data in the electoral process,
and in particular its effect on voter privacy and democracy.
Providing an interdisciplinary assessment of the fast-developing
field of Big Data in the political process, this book will appeal to
those with relevant interests in law, political science, political
philosophy, and media studies.

Routledge

Market: Law/Politics/Media Studies

December 2019: 234x156: 246pp

Hb: 978-0-367-23054-8: £115.00

eBook: 978-0-429-28865-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367230548

Comparative Law
Mixes, Movements, and Metaphors

Edited by Sean Patrick Donlan and Jane Mair

Sertes. Juris Diversitas

This book discusses a number of important themes in
comparative law: legal metaphors and methodology, the
movements of legal ideas and institutions and the mixity they
produce, and marriage, an area of law in which culture - or
clashes of legal and public cultures — may be particularly
evident. It presents an innovative approach to legal pluralism,
the study of mixed jurisdictions, and to language and the law,
with the use of metaphors not as illustration but core element
of comparative methodology.

Routledge

Market: Comparative Law

December 2019: 234x156: 188pp

Hb: 978-1-138-39069-0: £115.00

eBook: 978-0-429-42324-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138390690

14th Edition
Law Made Simple

David Barker

This 14 " edition of Law Made Simple marks the 50 " year of the
publication for one of the best-selling UK law books. It is the
perfectintroduction to the English Legal System, and combines
an overview of both the legislation and case law relating to all
the foundation subjects, including Contract, Torts, Land, Trusts,
Criminal, Public and EU.

Fully updated, this book acts as a clear and concise guide for
students studying law at any level, and takes into account
developments across the curriculum.

Routledge

Market: Law/Legal Skills/English Law

March 2020: 246x189: 392pp

Hb: 978-1-138-48889-2: £110.00

Pb: 978-1-138-48884-7: £29.99

eBook: 978-1-351-03918-5

Prev. Ed Hb: 978-0-415-64135-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138488892

Law, Technology and Cognition

The Human Element in Online Copyright Infringement
Hayleigh Bosher
Series: Routledge Research in intellectual Property

This book considers a new approach to online copyright
infringement. Rather than looking at the subject within a purely
technological context, it provides legal analysis from a human
perspective. This book highlights that there are three key
instances in which the capacity of a human mind intersects with
the development of copyright regulation: (1) the development
of copyright statutory law, (2) the interpretation of the copyright
statutory law the judiciary, and (3) human interaction with new
technology.

Law, Technology and Cognition: The Human Element in Online
Copyright Infringement will be of interest to students, academics,
researchers, as well as practitioners.

Routledge

Market: Law/ Intellectual Property Law

November 2019: 234x156: 194pp

Hb: 978-0-367-33833-6: £115.00

eBook: 978-0-429-32221-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367338336

4th Edition

Media & Entertainment Law

Ursula Smartt, University of Surrey, UK

Fully revised and now in its fourth edition, this bookexplores
privacy and confidentiality subjects, such as the new General
Data Protection Regulation, ePrivacy regulations and juvenile
and sexual offence anonymity. The book also covers defamation,
contempt of court and freedom of information.

Routledge

Market: Law/Media Law

November 2019: 246x174: 680pp

Hb: 978-1-138-47912-8: £115.00

Pb: 978-1-138-47913-5: £37.99

eBook: 978-1-351-06654-9

Prev. Ed Hb: 978-1-138-96187-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138479128

Multi-sided Music Platforms and the Law

Copyright, Law and Policy in Africa
Chijioke Ifeoma Okorie, University of Cape Town, South
Africa

Sertes: Contemporary Commercial Law

This book explores the legal and regulatory frameworks
surrounding copyright protection, competition and privacy
concerns arising from the way multi-sided platforms use
copyright-protected content in digital advertising.

Providing the first pro-Africa approach to the regulation of
multi-sided platforms, particularly with reference to music, this
book focuses on key aspects of digital commercial activity and
highlights the main challenges and opportunities for its
regulation. It will be of interest to lawyers, policymakers, and
students across Nigeria, South Africa, and internationally among the African Union, European
Union and beyond.

Informa Law from Routledge

Market: Law/Copyright Law

November 2019: 234x156: 302pp

Hb: 978-0-367-13736-6: £110.00

eBook: 978-0-429-02838-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367137366

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com


http://www.routledge.com/9780367338336
http://www.routledge.com/9780367230548
http://www.routledge.com/9780367230548
http://www.routledge.com/9780367338336
http://www.routledge.com/9781138479128
http://www.routledge.com/9781138390690
http://www.routledge.com/9781138479128
http://www.routledge.com/9781138390690
http://www.routledge.com/9781138488892
http://www.routledge.com/9780367137366
http://www.routledge.com/9781138488892
http://www.routledge.com/9780367137366
http://www.routledge.com

Owned, An Ethological Jurisprudence of Property

From the Cave to the Commons
Johanna Gibson

This book draws upon domestication science to undertake a
radical reappraisal of the jurisprudence of property and
intellectual property.

Bringing together animal studies and legal philosophy, it
articulates a critique of dominant property models and
relationships from the perspective of cognitive ethology,
domestication science and animal behaviour. In doing so, a
radical new picture of property emerges.

Routledge

Market: Law/Animal Studies

December 2019: 234x156: 368pp

Hb: 978-0-367-35657-6: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-34213-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367356576

Robots, Healthcare, and the Law

Regulating Automation in Personal Care
Eduard Fosch-Villaronga

Series: Routledge Research in the Law of Fmerging Technologies

This book investigates the legal and regulatory implications of
the use of personal care robots for healthcare purposes. It
systematically compares the types of personal care robots and
examines the different types of tasks, users, and social
interactions. After analysing the potential legal and ethical issues
associated with personal care robots, it concludes that the
primarily principle-based approach of recent law and robotics
studies is too abstract to be as effective as required by the
demands of the personal care context. Instead, it recommends
a risk-based approach using impact assessments that can add
an essential level of precision.

Routledge

Market: Law

November 2019: 234x156: 256pp

Hb: 978-0-367-07661-0: £115.00

eBook: 978-0-429-02193-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367076610

SEPs, SSOs and FRAND

Asian and Global Perspectives on Fostering Innovation in
Interconnectivity

Edited by Kung-Chung Liu, Singapore Management
University, Singapore and Reto M. Hilty, Max Planck Institute
for Innovation and Competition, Germany

Series: Routledge Research in Intellectual Property

This book is a very useful reference guide on how de jure and
de facto standards are being developed and how these
standards compete against each other. The book also looks at
how FRAND commitments are being determined on a global
scale, how these disputes have played out, especially in Asia,
and how they can be better dealt with. The book gives a broad
overview of the business model of dominant SEP patentees and
analyzes some standards for FRAND licensing of SEPs which are
converging in major Asian jurisdictions. It highlights the need
for ex ante regulation in the FRAND licensing of SEPs and suggests how we can reconcile
conflicts which may arise from different legal standards.

Routledge

Market: Law

December 2019: 234x156: 400pp

Hb: 978-0-367-42937-9: £130.00

eBook: 978-1-003-00025-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367429379

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection

LAW - GENERAL

19th Edition
Slapper and Kelly's The English Legal System

David Kelly, formerly at Staffordshire University, UK

Slapper and Kelly's The English Legal System explains and critically
assesses how our law is made and applied. Trusted by
generations of academics and students, the book clearly
describes the legal rules and institutions of England and Wales.
Updates to this edition include the potential implications of
Brexit, substantial changes to the chapter on the civil process,
and additional coverage of human rights.

Routledge

Market: Law/English Legal System

April 2020: 246x174: 664pp

Hb: 978-0-367-13946-9: £110.00

Pb: 978-0-367-13947-6: £32.99

eBook: 978-1-003-01904-6

Prev. Ed Hb: 978-1-138-28446-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367139469

The Faces of Virtue in Law
Edited by Amalia Amaya and Claudio Michelon

This volume investigates crucial ways in which our
understanding of the law can be enhanced by employing the
explanatory frameworks developed by Virtue Jurisprudence in
the past few decades. Crucial in addressing problems with legal
experience for which the resources of traditional legal theory
are insufficient, this book's investigation of virtue theory and
virtue jurisprudence will be of interest to all of those studying
legal decision making and the philosophy of law, as well as those
studying virtue ethics more widely. It was originally published
as a special issue of Jurisprudence.

Routledge

Market: Philosophy of Law / Virtue Jurisprudence

January 2020: 246x174: 144pp

Hb: 978-0-367-36176-1: £120.00

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367361761

Transparency

New Trajectories in Law
Rachel Adams
Series: New Trajectories in Law

This book analyses the contemporary recourse to transparency
in law and policy. This is, ostensibly, the information age. At the
intersection of law and governance, this book will be of
considerable interest to those working in these areas; but also
to those engaged in other interdisciplinary areas, including
society and technology, the digital humanities, technology laws
and policy, global law and policy, as well as the surveillance
society.

Routledge

Market: Law/Politics/Communication Studies

February 2020: 216x138: 128pp

Hb: 978-0-367-34600-3: £45.00

eBook: 978-0-429-34081-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367346003

New in Paperback Companion Webs

23

ite


http://www.routledge.com/9780367139469
http://www.routledge.com/9780367356576
http://www.routledge.com/9780367139469
http://www.routledge.com/9780367356576
http://www.routledge.com/9780367361761
http://www.routledge.com/9780367076610
http://www.routledge.com/9780367361761
http://www.routledge.com/9780367076610
http://www.routledge.com/9780367346003
http://www.routledge.com/9780367429379
http://www.routledge.com/9780367346003
http://www.routledge.com/9780367429379

24  LAW - GENERAL

Truth, Reparations and Social Cohesion
Transitional Justice Lessons from Peru

Elisabeth Bunselmeyer

Serfes: Transitional Justice

This book addresses the effectiveness of transitional justice
mechanisms for repairing social cohesion. Offering a detailed
account of transitional justice processes and social cohesion on
the micro-level, as well as an important analysis of their
relationship, this innovative monograph will be invaluable for
transitional justice scholars and students, as well as for
international political and societal actors who are involved in
transitional justice measures.

Routledge

Market: Law/Politics

March 2020: 234x156: 256pp

Hb: 978-0-367-33847-3: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-33043-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367338473

6th Edition
Unlocking the English Legal System

Tom Frost, University of Sussex, UK, Rebecca Huxley-Binns,
Nottingham Trent University, UK and Jacqueline Martin

Series: Unlocking the Law

Unlocking the English Legal System will help you grasp the main
concepts of the legal system in England and Wales with ease.
This edition also contains four new chapters: on European Law
and the English Legal System; Legal Reasoning; Alternative
Dispute Resolution; and Legal Skills and Examination Preparation.
In addition, this edition considers the legal consequences of
‘Brexit’; the proposed Solicitors Qualifying Examination that will
be introduced in 2021; the Lammy Review of BAME
representation in the Criminal Justice System; and the proposals for a new Online Court in
the civil justice system.

Routledge

Market: Law/English Legal System

December 2019: 246x189: 422pp

Hb: 978-0-367-27746-8: £110.00

Pb: 978-0-367-27747-5: £32.99

eBook: 978-0-429-29767-0

Prev. Ed Hb: 978-1-138-22840-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367277468

Women's Health and the Limits of Law

Domestic and International Perspectives
Edited by Irehobhude O. lyioha
Series: Routledge Research in Human Rights Law

Despite some significant advances in the creation and protection
of rights affecting women'’s health, these do not always translate
into actual health benefits for women. This collection asks: 'What
is an effective law and what influences law’s effectiveness or
ineffectiveness? What dynamics, elements, and conditions come
together to limit law's capacity to achieve instrumental goals
for women'’s health and the advancement of women's health
rights?' The book presents an integrated, co-referential and
sustained critical discussion of the normative and constitutive
reasons for law's limited effectiveness in the field of women'’s
health.

Routledge

Market: Health Law/Socio-Legal Studies

December 2019: 234x156: 344pp

Hb: 978-1-138-54964-7: £115.00

eBook: 978-1-351-00238-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138549647

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com


http://www.routledge.com/9780367338473
http://www.routledge.com/9780367338473
http://www.routledge.com/9780367277468
http://www.routledge.com/9780367277468
http://www.routledge.com/9781138549647
http://www.routledge.com/9781138549647
http://www.routledge.com

5th Edition
Cases and Materials on the Carriage of Goods
by Sea

Anthony Rogers, City University London, UK, Jason Chuah,
City University London, UK and Martin Dockray

Cases and Materials on the Carriage of Goods by Sea, fifth edition,
offers tailored coverage of the most commonly taught topics
on Carriage of Goods by Sea courses. Combining a collection of
legislative materials, commentaries, scholarly articles, standard
forms and up-to-date English case law, it covers the major areas
of chartering and bills of lading as well as matters such as
exclusion and limitation of liability.

A clear, student-friendly text design with a strong emphasis on
research and problem solving. This up-to-date collection of
materials relating to the carriage of goods by sea will be of value
to students of law, researchers and legal practitioners.

Routledge

Market: Law/Maritime Law

November 2019: 246x174: 604pp

Hb: 978-0-367-18145-1: £115.00

Pb: 978-0-367-18144-4: £53.99

eBook: 978-0-429-05974-2

Prev. Ed Hb: 978-1-138-80989-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367181451

31st Edition
Lloyd's Maritime Atlas of World Ports and Shipping

Places 2020-2021

Edited by Informa UK Ltd

Published since 1951, Lloyd's Maritime Atlas is the oldest and
most respected atlas in the shipping industry. It provides a
comprehensive reference for locating the world's ports and
shipping places, including major canal and river systems in
addition to all of the main road, rail and airport connections.

Commercial ports are covered in a clear and concise manner,
focusing on the world's busiest trading routes. In addition, the
atlas features world and regional marine distance tables, a
comprehensive user guide, and detailed statistics on commercial
vessel movements, characteristics and casualties.

Informa Law from Routledge

Market: Law/Maritime Law

November 2019: 297x210: 182pp

Hb: 978-0-367-42710-8: £115.00

Prev. Ed Hb: 978-1-138-04923-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367427108

5th Edition
The Law of Shipbuilding Contracts

Simon Curtis, lan Gaunt and William Cecil

Sertes: Lloyd's Shipping Law Library

The Law of Shipbuilding Contracts examines the principles of English contract law as these
apply to shipbuilding. The leading text on shipbuilding and marine construction, widely
used by the global maritime community, this new edition is updated to account for the
"long tail" effects of the global economic crisis on the sector. A comprehensive and
authoritative resource, this book is essential reading for buyers and charterers of newbuilding
tonnage, shipbuilders and offshore construction yards, shipbrokers, banks and other finance
providers, lawyers and insurers working in the maritime and offshore oil and gas sectors,
as well as students of maritime law.

Informa Law from Routledge

Market: Law/Shipping Law

April 2020: 246x174: 441pp

Hb: 978-1-138-37016-6: £495.00

eBook: 978-0-429-42816-6

Prev. Ed Hb: 978-1-842-14538-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138370166

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection

SHIPPING & MARITIME LAW

The Law of Wreck

Nicholas Gaskell, TC Beirne School of Law, University of
Queensland, Australia and Craig Forrest, TC Beirne School
of Law, University of Queensland, Australia

Serfes: Maritime and Transport Law Library

This book covers wreck law as an integrated whole, going
beyond the question of ‘removal’ to include issues such as the
ownership of wreck and how the law deals with the many
commercial law problems arising after ships have been wrecked
during the maritime commercial adventure.

Informa Law from Routledge

Market: Law/Shipping Law

November 2019: 246x174: 810pp

Hb: 978-1-138-20827-8: £325.00

eBook: 978-1-315-45957-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138208278

Transport Documents in Carriage Of Goods by Sea

International Law and Practice
Caslav Pejovic
Sertes: Maritime and Transport Law Library

Bringing a fresh, comparative approach to transport documents used in the carriage of
goods by sea, this book covers bills of lading, sea wayhbills, ship’s delivery orders, multimodal
transport documents, and electronic transport documents. The book covers historic
developments, current conventions, and thoughts for the future on these transport
documents; and delves deeply into the legal issues concerning them. Primarily, the book
will be of use to maritime law scholars and students, and lawyers who deal with shipping.
It may also be of interest to international traders, banks, and ship masters and officers.
Informa Law from Routledge

Market: Law / Maritime Law

April 2020: 246x174: 278pp

Hb: 978-0-367-18599-2: £150.00

eBook: 978-0-429-19713-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367185992

New in Paperback

25

Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9781138208278
http://www.routledge.com/9780367181451
http://www.routledge.com/9781138208278
http://www.routledge.com/9780367181451
http://www.routledge.com/9780367427108
http://www.routledge.com/9780367185992
http://www.routledge.com/9780367427108
http://www.routledge.com/9781138370166

26

INDEX BY TITLE
A

Accountability, International Business Operations and
the Law 10
Africa and International Criminal Justice .
Assets, Crimes and the State.....

B

Big Data 2
Big Data, Political Campaigning and the

Law
Brexit and Agricultural Law .
Business Negotiations and the Law

C

Caring Responsibilities in European Law and

Policy 18
Cases and Materials on the Carriage of Goods by
Sea
Closing the Integration Gap in Criminology ............
Codification of Maritime Law e 18
Commercial Expectations and Cooperation in
Symbiotic Contracts ..
Commoning the City
Community Policing
Comparative Law .. .
Compensation for Environmental Damage Under

International Law ...... 13
Coordinating Public and Private

Sustainability 13
Corporate Takeover Law and Management
Discipline

Corruption, Integrity and the Law

Credit and Creed..... .10
Crime, Harm and Consumerism . 2

Criminal Defence at Police Stations
Criminal Justice Theory, Volume 26
Criminal Law for Criminologists .
Criminology
Crimmigrant Other, The ...
Critical Reflections on Evidence-Based

Policing 5

D

Defendants and Victims in International Criminal

Justice 8
Development of Child Protection Law and Policy,
The 17
Disputed Territories and International Criminal

Law 18

Domestic Judicial Treatment of European Court of
Human Rights Case Law .
Domestic Military Powers, Law and Human

Rights 5

Due Process Protections for Youth....... w2
Economic and Social Rights Law .15
Embracing Vulnerabilit .15

Employment Law e .
Environmental Health in International and EU
Law 13

F

Faces of Virtue in Law, The
Fear, Society, and the Police

Federalism and the Courts in Africa
Feeling Queer Jurisprudence.....

Fifty Years of Causes of Delinquency, Volume
25
Forensic Engineering: ....

G

Generations Through Prison..... 7
Hong Kong Constitutionalism ..... 19
Honour Killings and Criminal Justice . 2
Housing and Financial Stabilit 1
Human Rights Council, The . 17

Human Rights Law and Evidence-Based
Policy 5

Indigenous Peoples, Consent and Right:
International Child Law ...
International Environmental Law
International Law and the Use of Force......
International Law and Violence Against

Women
Introduction to Professional Policing ...

Justice, Crime, and Ethics

L

Land Registration and Title Security in the Digital
Age
Law Made Simple.......
Law of Shipbuilding Contracts, The
Law of Wreck, The.......
Law Officer's Pocket Manual, The
Law, Technology and Cognition
Lawyers and the Proceeds of Crime
Legal Challenges to the Far-Right ..
Legal Consequences of Limited Statehood,
The
Legalizing Cannabis ..
Lloyd's Maritime Atlas of World Ports and Shippin:
Places 2020-2021

M

Making of a Police Officer, The
Mapping Security in the Pacific
Media & Entertainment Law ....
Member State Interests and European Union

Law 19
Men, Masculinities and Honour-Based

Abuse
Modern Slavery Legislation ......
Multi-sided Music Platforms and the Law

N

National Security, Personal Privacy and the
Law 16

(o)

Organizational Change in an Urban Police

Department 5
Owned, An Ethological Jurisprudence of
Property 23

P

Peer Mentoring in Criminal Justice .
People’s Tribunals, Human Rights and the

Law 20
Policing and Mental Health . e 5
Practical Guide to Engineering, Procurement an
Construction Contracts, A.....
Prisoner Reentry in the 21st Century
Private Law, Nudging and Behavioural Economic
Analysis 1
Private Security and the Modern State.........
Promoting and Managing International
Investment 20

R

Regulation of Extractive Industries ......
Responsibility to Protect in International Law,

The 20
Responsibility to Protect in Libya and Syria,

The
Robots, Healthcare, and the Law ....
Routledge Handbook of Energy La
Routledge Handbook of Public

Criminologies 4
Routledge International Handbook of Green
Criminology 4

S

Same-Sex Relationships, Law and Social

Change 16
SEPs, SSOs and FRAND. ..... 23
Sexual Orientation, Gender Identity and International
Human Rights Law ....
Shareholder Protection Reconsidered
Slapper and Kelly's The English Legal
System 23

Spatial Justice in the City ....... .14
Stress Inside Police Departments ..... .6
T

Texts and Materials on International Human

Rights 17
Theoretical Foundations of Criminology,

The 8
Towards a Global Femicide Index ... 4
Transitional Justice from State to Ci

Society 21
Transnational Law and State

Transformation 21
Transparency 23
Transport Documents in Carriage Of Goods by

Sea 25
Truth, Reparations and Social Cohesion ............ 24

U

Understanding and Reducing Prison

Violence 7
Understanding Homeland Security ...
Understanding Victims of Interpersonal
Violence
Unlocking the English Legal System

Vv

Violence Assessment and Intervention ....... .9
Why We Kill 9

Women and International Human Rights
Law
Women's Health and the Limits of Law ......

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com


http://www.routledge.com

A

Adams, Rachel .
Agwu, Fred 18
Alkiviadou, Natalie ...
Amaya, Amalia .
Amin, Sara 3

B

Barker, David
Bedford, Daniel .......
Benson, Katie
Benson, Katie
Bjergo, Tore
Bond-Fortier, Brenda J
Bosher, Hayleigh

Boyle, Katie
Braswell, Michael C.
Brener, Alan
Brisman, Avi
Buck, Gillian 3
Buck, Trevor
Bunselmeyer, Elisabeth
Byrne, Rosemary

C

Caracciolo Di Torella, Eugeni 18
Carrabine, Eamonn L2
Cawood, James S. ... .9

Chouhy, Cecilia
Churchill, David

Cross, Noel
Cullen, Richard ... e 19
Curtis, Simon 25

D

Decorte, Tom
Donlan, Sean Patrick

E

Eggink, Eric 13
Enneking, Liesbeth .....
Etone, Damian ..o

F

Fessha, Yonatan ...
Fielding, Nigel
Fosch-Villaronga, Eduard ...
Franko, Katja
Frost, Tom

G

Gagg, Colin 3
Gaskell, Nicholas .
Gibson, Johanna.
Grinlinton, Professor David

H

Hall, Steve
Halsey, Mark
Hamilton, Frances
Head, Michael
Henne, Kathryn 4
Hunter, Tina 20

Idriss, Mohammad .
Informa UK Ltd, ..
lyioha, Irehobhude

J

Janik, Ralph
Johnstone, Rachael
June, Dale L.

K

Complimentary Exam Copy

Kappeler, Victor E. ....
Karampatzos, Antonios
Kelly, David
Kosat, David

L

Lander, Jennifer ...
Leclerc, Benoit
Lestari Wahyuningroem, Sri
Liu, Kung-Chung ...

Loucks, Nancy

M

McDaniel, John
McKenzie, Simon ......
Middlemass, Keesha M.
Miles Jr,, John G. ...
Mooney, Jayne

N

Nagtzaam, Gerry ..
Nahlawi, Yasmine
Negri, Stefania
Niemi, Johanna .....

(o)

O'Halloran, Kerry
Okanigbuan Jnr, Franci
Okorie, Chijioke Ifeoma
Oleson, James C. ......
Oman, Natalie

P

Partain, Roy
Patel, Gayatri
Paulose, Regina Menachery
Pejovic, Caslav ..
Pelletier, Emily K
Pepper, lan 5
Peptowska-Dabrowska, Zuzanna ......
Perez-Leon-Acevedo, Juan
Petetin, Ludivine
Pivaty, Anna

R

Rahmatian, Andreas
Raj, Senthorun ......
Rao, Sunil
Rinaldo, Carlotta
Rogers, Anthon
Rudall, Jason
Ryder, Nicholas

S

Sakran, Shadi 20
Sargeant, Malcolm .......
Shane, Jon M.
Sharpe, Sybil
Smartt, Ursula
Smith, Rhona KM. ...
Soper, Charles Haward
Steiner, Benjamin

Tas-Cifci, Ferya ......

\'

Valliere, Veronique N
VanDuzer, J. Anthon
Varju, Marton

W

Walklate, Sandra
Walsh, Kieran
Walters, Glenn
Watson, Sophie
Witzleb, Normann

N

O W= =

[ NN}

o wuviowvuo

e-Inspection

Y

Young, Stephen

YA

Zaffar, Ehsan

Zouridakis, Georgios

Ozkan, Derya

New in Paperback

INDEX BY AUTHOR 27

Companion Website



Taylor & Francis Group

2 Park Square, Milton Park, Abingdon. Oxon. OX14 4RN
Tel: 02070176000 - Fax: 02071076699

ISBN: 978-0-367-47787-5



	Subject Catalogue
	Welcome Page
	Contents
	CRIMINOLOGY & CRIMINAL JUSTICE
	Criminology & Criminal Justice
	Police & Policing
	Prisons & Rehabilitation
	Theories of Crime
	Violent Crime

	LAW
	Business, Finance & Commercial Law
	Criminal Justice Law
	Environmental Law
	Human Rights Law & Civil Liberties
	International Law
	Law - General
	Shipping & Maritime Law

	Index
	Index By Title
	Index By Author





